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1 WCDCR10191 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI NARENDRA
FULZELE 60.00 4 52.83 3 43.33 48.00 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 3.2 4 2 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR170 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

jitendra sukhdevrao
tadas 75.82 5 77.54 5 76.00 54.27 71.28 93 1 76 40 1 30 1 13 0.11 1.2 3 0 16 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

3 WCDCR11239 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ravi rameshwar
kalane 74 4 67.33 4 82 53.66 82 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.9 1.9 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR11420 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

rohit premsingh
kankure 66.61 4 65.00 4 78.00 78.00 1 40 1 59 1 11 3.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR12391 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MEGHANA RAMDAS
ARBAL 76.91 5 63.08 4 84 65.16 81.53 84 1 40 1 30 1 12 2.11 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR13505 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

AKHIL
AWDHUTRAO
SAMBHE

88.00 5 82.15 5 83.41 93 1 73 1 80 1 13 1.8 2 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR2322 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MILINDKUMAR
RAGHUNATH
Mahajan

64.66 4 70.50 4 90 50.27 96 1 90 79 1 77 1 11 1.11 9.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR363 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RIZWAN HARIS
Yaseen 61.38 4 62.17 4 92.00 91.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 5 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR4243 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sandip panjabrao
mohod 72.53 4 72.50 4 79.00 61.93 87.60 71 1 56 1 68 1 11 3.5 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4833 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

GOPAL
DNYANESHWAR
BIJWADE

72 4 74.67 4 74.15 61.50 76 1 55 1 83 1 11 4.11 0.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR5455 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWINI SURESH
PALASKAR 61.69 4 61.00 4 48.61 80 1 50 1 30 1 11 6.9 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR5713 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RANI PRABHAKAR
DAMLE 64.20 4 62.50 4 62.11 68 1 77 1 71 1 11 3.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR6971 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shubham diliprao
budhe 72.55 4 64.77 4 75 65.88 70 65 1 68 56 1 56 1 11 3 1.11 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

14 WCDCR7570 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Dipali madhawrao
giri 70.13 4 71.83 4 84.5 49.46 56.66 70 1 77 1 59 1 11 5.3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR8034 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKITA GOPALRAO
MEHARE 63.06 4 62.83 4 54.61 42.62 74 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.6 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR1043 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NITEEN
LAXMANRAO
SAHARE

73.33 4 68.50 4 46.80 69.72 70 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.1 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR10640 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sanchita rameshwar
lole 56.00 3 65.00 4 70.00 92 1 80 1 74 1 10 2.11 1.10 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR11155 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAGYASHRI
RAMDAS PATIL 70.55 4 68.46 4 90 61.61 92 1 85 40 1 40 1 11 2.11 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR11887 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

gautam pundlikrao
sathe 64.13 4 68.50 4 78 58.50 60.11 78 1 30 1 10 2 3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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20 WCDCR12267 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH PUNDLIK
KOLHE 71.00 4 56.31 3 88.00 65.74 88 1 40 1 30 1 10 1.11 3.7 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR13545 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

vivek gajanan giri 53.86 3 74.17 4 45.75 84.00 50 1 40 1 30 1 10 9.4 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR2237 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHALI
SURESHRAO
LOKHANDE

65.06 4 70.83 4 86.00 45.00 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.5 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR2879 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

UMESH SATISH
BOBADE 74.40 4 73.54 4 76.75 52.17 93 1 99.99 40 1 30 1 11 2 3 0 14 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

24 WCDCR4663 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Akash Bhaskar
Nimgade 63.00 4 60.00 4 72.00 49.26 72.00 1 30 1 10 3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR556 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ajay haribhau
ladwikar 66.80 4 69.85 4 87 70 87 1 84 40 1 10 3.9 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR5813 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Apeksha rajkumar
tarjule 61.84 4 55.00 3 86.54 99.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 4.1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR8520 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNYA KISHOR
MAKESHWAR 67.60 4 59.17 3 95.00 59.03 80 1 70 40 1 30 1 10 8.8 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR8942 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NITU PANKAJ
KHANDARE 50.76 3 66.50 4 86 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 2.11 0.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR9554 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

kalyani Ramdas
tambe 67.64 4 73.08 4 86 1 40 1 10 4.7 4 0 14 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

30 WCDCR10426 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MADHURI RAMESH
NAGE 67.38 4 69.33 4 76.00 57.17 76 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.11 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR11261 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SANJAYKUMAR
RAMKRUSHNA
ALONE

65.60 4 71.33 4 62 64 62 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.11 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR11329 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ROSHAN
VINAYAKRAO
BONDE

66.80 4 55.17 3 93.60 56.62 84 1 40 1 9 8.8 1.3 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR12162 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRACHI RAVINDRA
JAMODKAR 56.20 3 64.00 4 63.00 68 1 40 1 9 4.4 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR12341 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shubham
chandrashekhar
deshpande

65.09 4 45.50 2 91 1 40 1 30 1 9 6.8 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR12996 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAFULLA
Nandakishor
Makode

85.40 5 85.23 5 98 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR1748 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ankush vasantrao
waghmare 54.26 3 50.00 3 66.00 66.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.5 10.9 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR3336 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RUSHIKESH
UDDHAV GAROLE 87.20 5 85.17 5 54.00 88.00 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR4074 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shifa karim saiyad 73.20 4 55.54 3 98.00 95.00 1 68.00 30 1 9 3.6 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR4582 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

KUNAL ARUN
MESHRAM 77.00 5 79.85 5 78.00 78.00 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR4755 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MONIKA VIVEK
KHOJARE 78.15 5 72 4 64 55.26 71.44 40 1 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR5606 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURI VITTHALRAO
RECHE 81.40 5 76.46 5 66.73 87 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR578 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI RAMDAS
NISTANE 50.00 3 55.00 3 81.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 4.10 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR613 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

akash pralhadrao
tompe 64.15 4 50.83 3 68 50 68 1 87 1 84 1 10 2.9 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR6978 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Manisha RATNAKAR
WAHANE 79.20 5 52.77 3 91 62.10 71.20 91 1 58 40 1 10 2 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR8522 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

minal arunrao umak 49.46 2 64.17 4 75 1 40 1 30 1 9 7.11 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR8716 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ANKUSH
GULABRAO
MALODE

69 4 77.23 5 60 69 9 6.5 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR8825 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Niranjan Devrao
Ingale 66.36 4 71.54 4 86 86 1 57 1 80 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR8985 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAGATI
PURUSHOTTAMRAO
TEMBHARE

76.15 5 85.67 5 72 1 57 1 84 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR10032 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

poonam haribhau
meshram 73.09 4 75.85 5 92 63.55 7..36 89 1 57 1 62 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR1014 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

anita dilip gadhawe 41.86 2 52.83 3 41.03 70 1 85 50 1 40 1 8 4.3 3.11 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR10437 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

dhiraj raju chavhan 68.40 4 75.85 5 64.89 92 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR10443 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pritee ganeshrao
vaidya 67.60 4 77.17 5 98 1 82 1 84 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR10508 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Eshita Raghunathrao
Rajgure 80.73 5 62 4 65 82 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR11251 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Samruddhi Sagar
Kholapure 53.46 3 47.67 2 51.88 66 1 69 40 1 30 1 8 3.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR12610 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Punam vishnuji
dadhe 64.00 4 75.33 5 63.94 84 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR12881 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

meera dhiraj moon 48.26 2 53.00 3 46.83 78.00 1 50 1 30 1 8 2.7 0.9 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR1305 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SURESH GANESH
KAWADKAR 69.40 4 58.62 3 75 56 89 1 74 30 1 9 2 0.4 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR13177 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DHANASHRI
BABARAO THOTE 71.60 4 57.50 3 91 48.65 70.85 91 1 88 40 1 30 1 10 1.2 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR13544 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Rani vilas surve 58.45 3 59.89 3 68 52.72 57.20 68 1 30 1 8 2.7 0.9 2.2 2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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60 WCDCR1417 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VARSHA
MADHUKAR
CHINCHOLKAR

75.53 5 66.17 4 85.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR143 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Vaibhav Kameshwar
Dhage 72 4 67.23 4 69.80 74 1 73 30 1 10 1.4 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR1613 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PAWAN GOVIND
MESHRAM 82.55 5 73.50 4 70 96 1 72 1 85 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR1674 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SAVITA
MUKUNDRAO
KASHID

45.20 2 57.83 3 55.55 65 1 62 1 79 1 8 3.8 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR1884 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Ajay Gangaram
Darsimbe 89 5 71 4 82 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR2376 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PALLAVI SHIVDAS
GANVIR 59.33 3 49.00 2 47.20 70 1 80 40 1 30 1 8 5 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR2413 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Darshana Anil
Wadkar 72.91 4 81.85 5 64 51.6 64 1 86.67 61 1 63 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR2630 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sapana vilas gajbhiye 76.20 5 76.31 5 58.50 92.48 81 1 40 1 12 0.11 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR2631 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

priya vijay kadam 78.20 5 61.08 4 91 77.74 91 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR3032 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Chetan Vijay Tipre 73.60 4 50.50 3 66 1 8 3.5 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR3733 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VRUSHALI
VASANTRAO
SAWARKAR

75.69 5 73.00 4 90 90.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR5983 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Diksha RAJENDRA
Ingale 51.40 3 60.00 4 79.25 77.00 1 50 1 40 1 10 1 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR6576 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sandhya rameshrao
isal 74.15 4 79.67 5 87.00 55.86 87.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR7790 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MOHDSAJID
MOHDSABIR MOHD 60.53 4 47.33 2 79.50 61.43 46.75 78 1 40 1 30 1 9 1.7 0.5 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR7849 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI
WASUDEORAO
WUIKE

67.40 4 75.83 5 76.00 55.00 76.00 1 79 1 78 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR8010 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MAHADEV
KESHAVRAO
KURHEKAR

48.26 2 64.50 4 62.00 48.40 40 1 30 1 8 2.5 4.2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR8174 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ANKUSH RAMDAS
WANKHADE 60.30 4 47.67 2 54.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 2.10 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR8305 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHNAVI
GAJANAN KEWATI 85 5 83.08 5 80 1 76 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR9200 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWIN KESHAV
MESHRAM 54 3 47 2 78 59 68 78 1 54 40 1 30 1 8 3.5 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

79 WCDCR9263 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shubham vasant
wankhade 81.23 5 70.17 4 89 89 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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80 WCDCR9281 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NEHA VIJAY
SHENDURKAR 90.73 5 60.83 4 60 56 1 86 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR9469 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

jAYSHRI SUKHADEV
tayde 75.84 5 61.33 4 84 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR9473 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RESHMA ANIKET
RAJGURE 64.26 4 76.50 5 51.80 82 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR10544 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ARATI GAJANAN
SHIRKARE 65.20 4 69.85 4 81.66 47.73 92.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR10577 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RISHIKESH
GAJANAN BHONDE 61.40 4 69.38 4 53 1 94 76 1 78 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR10689 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sapana nagorao
shinde 65.20 4 83.85 5 54 63.40 76.00 40 1 30 1 11 0.9 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR11031 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Nikita Shantaram
Chandekar 80.00 5 84.00 5 72 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR1140 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHAL RAMBHAU
BONDALE 60.00 4 61.00 4 58 55.56 58 1 83 1 66 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR11557 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

YASH VILAS
WAGHADE 58.20 3 73.38 4 96 96 1 74 8 2.6 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR12048 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKITA SABULAL
PATEL 70.20 4 71.17 4 97 58.59 97 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR12173 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHNAVI
SOMESHWAR
GABHANE

76.80 5 78.50 5 94 80 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR12487 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Devanand ajabrao
nawalkar 60.76 4 68.33 4 58.93 89 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR12521 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ADITYA SOPANRAO
WANKHADE 63.40 4 75.85 5 74 64.00 1 64 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR12652 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MAYUR VIJAYRAO
MENGAJE 76.80 5 51.33 3 67.00 1 68.00 68 1 65 1 11 0.3 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR12744 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHNAVI
SOPANRAO
WANKHADE

89.20 5 65.23 4 97 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR12749 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Bhagyashri Vijayrao
Khadekar 62.60 4 49.83 2 56.55 82.70 83 1 7 2 1.2 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR13317 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

BHARATI Diprao
malkhede 69.06 4 76.06 5 80 1 80 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR13332 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH
PURUSHOTTAM
JAMBHE

52 3 58.67 3 74 47.00 56.25 74 1 56 1 80 1 9 1 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

98 WCDCR1874 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Gouri Prakash
Bangade 64.80 4 61.69 4 90.50 83.00 90.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

99 WCDCR2025 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

dhananjay anil ugale 75.20 5 75.20 5 75.20 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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100 WCDCR2255 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Gopal Daulat Khule 64.92 4 60.00 4 86.00 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR3132 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAVIN ASHOK
INGLE 71.46 4 45.67 2 50.52 78 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.11 0.8 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR3154 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SAURABH SANJAY
DHULDHAR 75.40 5 62.15 4 88 1 47 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR3346 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Gaurav baburao
rahate 48.60 2 69.23 4 76 65.61 76 1 94 40 1 30 1 9 1.2 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR3397 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pratiksha siddharth
meshram 55.60 3 55.50 3 54.05 57.00 66 1 7 0.11 3.9 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR3430 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sharda prabhakar
boree 79.84 5 74.33 4 96.00 64.42 96.00 1 60 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

106 WCDCR3453 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

KIRTI GAJANAN
SONTAKKE 62.13 4 60.33 4 60.72 80 1 80.06 50 1 66 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

107 WCDCR3486 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DIVYA VINOD
TAYWADE 73.20 4 76.50 5 77.53 85 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

108 WCDCR3559 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

rajeshri raju tayade 79.40 5 60.77 4 89.00 60.85 89.00 1 77 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

109 WCDCR3779 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

tejsvini dnyandeorao
kokate 74.20 4 80.62 5 96 70.27 85.00 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

110 WCDCR4306 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Mayuri Shantaram
Gaigole 82.00 5 60.92 4 65.41 83.00 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

111 WCDCR445 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Arati Ashokrao
Katolkar 82.18 5 51.69 3 94 65 94 1 79 50 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

112 WCDCR5122 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Sunil Vasanta
Kamble 60.80 4 74 4 90 90 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

113 WCDCR525 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

raksha manoj sahu 65.80 4 73.08 4 75 70.56 75 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

114 WCDCR5382 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

deepika ramkrushna
nimbhorkar 49.86 2 58.83 3 48.72 60 1 84 30 1 7 5.2 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

115 WCDCR5764 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pooja gajananrao
raut 56.30 3 46.67 2 84 56.65 84 1 63 1 82 1 8 0.11 1.11 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

116 WCDCR5946 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pankaj rajendrarao
khakase 48.26 2 48.67 2 69.25 40.73 76 1 52 1 75 1 7 4 0.7 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

117 WCDCR6504 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRACHI MOHAN
TARPE 79.82 5 61.83 4 80.00 63.58 80.00 1 95 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

118 WCDCR6612 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANALI
MADHUKARRAO
LONDE

65.80 4 67.23 4 61.94 80.00 1 50 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

119 WCDCR6781 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Ankita Sahebu Bethe 83.60 5 71.85 4 93 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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120 WCDCR7186 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

rohit ramsingh
yeotikar 44.13 2 42.33 2 64.90 50.00 55.41 58.00 1 50 40 1 30 1 7 3.5 0.5 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

121 WCDCR8257 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DEEPALI
RAMESHRAO
AMRUTE

71.82 4 65.67 4 63.66 65.93 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

122 WCDCR8379 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ankush prakashrao
wankhade 63.20 4 63.69 4 81.00 46.92 78.00 81.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

123 WCDCR88 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

daya dipak
deshmukh 48.66 2 41.05 2 64 45.83 64 1 64 40 1 30 1 7 5.7 7.5 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

124 WCDCR9292 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHWETA
PRAKASHRAO
KHEDKAR

68.40 4 78.15 5 85.00 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

125 WCDCR10308 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SANJANA
GANESHPRASAD
BANPELE

72.40 4 53.54 3 69 1 67 1 73 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

126 WCDCR10826 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

BHARTI GANESH
SONONE 75.80 5 64.92 4 59.33 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

127 WCDCR10935 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

JYOTI ARUN KALE 74.92 4 58.83 3 85.00 74.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

128 WCDCR1128 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ACHAL SUNIL
DHOKE 79.60 5 62.31 4 89 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

129 WCDCR11389 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SNEHAL PRAVIN
DHAGE 60 4 60 4 62 1 88 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

130 WCDCR11429 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL PRAKASH
SUPASE 72.55 4 52.33 3 47.47 86.00 1 85 1 84 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

131 WCDCR11450 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHAMAL
BHASKARRAO
GURAV

68 4 57 3 82 54 76 1 78 1 80 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

132 WCDCR11516 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

APEKSHA ANIL
LANDGE 69 4 54 3 54 74 1 63 1 60 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

133 WCDCR11654 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DARSHANA
LILADHAR war 72.60 4 72.62 4 83 1 80 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

134 WCDCR11858 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAJKTA
VASANTRAO PATIL 51.73 3 64.33 4 60.95 63.06 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

135 WCDCR11949 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Anita Gajanan
Chavhan 60.40 4 58.50 3 60 75 1 66 1 68 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

136 WCDCR12475 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Amol Ramesh
Bawane 66.13 4 59.33 3 48.67 60 1 83 1 83 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

137 WCDCR12575 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Chandrashekhar
Mahadeorao
mohokar

58.80 3 63.00 4 84.00 44.75 96 1 40 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

138 WCDCR12656 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RASIKA PRAVIN
GADLING 60.51 4 66.67 4 83 1 91 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

139 WCDCR12685 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NAJUKA
HIMMATRAO
CHAUDHARI

66.55 4 67.08 4 70.46 86 1 81 60 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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140 WCDCR13083 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Shekhar Vikasrao
Pande 84 5 54 3 74 1 74 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

141 WCDCR13319 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

suraj uttamrao
gadekar 50.55 3 60.31 4 55.56 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

142 WCDCR13563 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

rahul prakash
belsare 78.15 5 47.83 2 68 1 63 1 82 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

143 WCDCR1459 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ABHILASHA
ASHOKKUMAR
BHAIYA

69.06 4 53.67 3 86.00 52.33 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 0.9 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

144 WCDCR1498 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

aMAR RATANRAO
INGLE 70.53 4 50.17 3 64.00 59.11 64.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

145 WCDCR160 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHARYU
PRADIPRAO
SAWARKAR

83.40 5 66.46 4 97.00 80.70 97.00 1 10 0.3 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

146 WCDCR1816 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VIKRANT BHAVESH
KAMBALE 52.36 3 66.92 4 80 61.72 80 1 85 50 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

147 WCDCR1917 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sagar sudamrao
chokte 61.46 4 61.00 4 60.78 76 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

148 WCDCR1982 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA
PRAKASHRAO
MANKAR

74.66 4 72.17 4 55.25 52.00 1 76 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

149 WCDCR2122 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Gayatri Janmenjay
Katolkar 88 5 73 4 58 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

150 WCDCR2158 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Sharda Vasudev
Mahure 60.40 4 60.77 4 80 69.17 67 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

151 WCDCR221 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRASAD GAJANAN
SANISE 50 3 48 2 83 51 79 83 1 40 1 30 1 8 1 2 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

152 WCDCR2651 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

nikhil pradeep
tambakhe 54.92 3 65.00 4 56.00 51.80 56.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

153 WCDCR2921 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKITA
PANDURANG
CHAVHAN

69.40 4 52.15 3 77 65 77 1 77 1 77 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

154 WCDCR3014 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

megha subhash
madavi 87 5 51.69 3 76.46 74 1 30 1 10 0.1 0.2 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

155 WCDCR3200 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

diksha bhagwan
kamble 72.80 4 71.08 4 88 66.33 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

156 WCDCR3424 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PURUSHOTTAM
GANESHRAO
MANKAR

82.36 5 47.50 2 69 94 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

157 WCDCR3871 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

HARSHARAJ
NARESHRAO
POUNDKAR

68 4 68 4 87 87 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

158 WCDCR3942 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Ankita sanjay zade 73.40 4 71.08 4 68.28 81.00 89.00 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

159 WCDCR4055 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pooja babusing
jadhav 68.00 4 74.00 4 62.44 69.00 1 83.00 84 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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160 WCDCR4448 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

GUNJAN DINESH
MAHURKAR 59.38 3 61.31 4 84 75.29 84 1 40 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

161 WCDCR4466 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPALI
RAMKRUSHNA
MATODE

55.73 3 61.17 4 84.00 46.60 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

162 WCDCR4951 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PARASRAM
KASHIRAM
DHANDE

80.76 5 51 3 73.25 60.33 80 1 80 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

163 WCDCR5066 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA
RAJKUMAR
KALASKAR

46.40 2 60.46 4 58.00 58 1 40 1 8 1 2 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

164 WCDCR5094 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Kunal Laxmanrao
Thakare 77.20 5 52.00 3 92 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

165 WCDCR5123 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRATIK
PRADEEPRAO
DESHMUKH

62.61 4 55.83 3 90.00 1 40 1 40 1 10 0.7 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

166 WCDCR5161 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAVINA BHAGVAN
CHAVHAN 70.00 4 71.54 4 91.00 59.00 91.00 1 88.00 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

167 WCDCR5747 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sonali nandkishor
umak 58.46 3 77.33 5 92 92 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

168 WCDCR592 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKIT FULCHAND
PATIL 70.92 4 59.33 3 93 54.33 84 1 97 50 1 75 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

169 WCDCR6000 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MONALI RAJENDRA
ZANZAD 68.76 4 65.83 4 78 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

170 WCDCR6431 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RADHIKA ARUNRAO
KALE 61.82 4 56.67 3 93 41.17 93.00 1 94.00 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

171 WCDCR6919 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJASWINI
VIJAYRAO INGALE 71.27 4 56.83 3 71 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

172 WCDCR7017 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

sakshi kanhaiya
GUJAR 69.00 4 60.00 4 86 76.19 86 1 86 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

173 WCDCR7036 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

KAJAL
KRUSHNAKANT
SHIVARKAR

63.80 4 56.00 3 79.07 73.77 76 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

174 WCDCR7141 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

komal raju sarode 63.20 4 71.88 4 88 88 1 88 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

175 WCDCR7159 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Ravikiran Babulal
Bansod 69.23 4 56.17 3 72.27 69 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

176 WCDCR7171 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

mohan vijayrao
hanumante 53 3 60 4 64 57 60 1 66 1 81 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

177 WCDCR7698 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY
MAROTRAO INGALE 68.80 4 77.85 5 87.00 43.93 87.00 1 10 0.4 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

178 WCDCR7842 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Sangita
shrikrushnarao
kumre

48.13 2 54.50 3 77.00 46.93 57.12 85 1 40 1 30 1 8 1 2 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

179 WCDCR8065 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGINEE AVADHUT
SHAHAKAR 52.80 3 73.23 4 81 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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180 WCDCR8400 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

BABITA MAHESH
GOYA 45 2 45 2 50 55 55 50 1 50 40 1 6 3 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

181 WCDCR8524 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

bibichand vasram
rathod 64.26 4 62.33 4 57.53 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

182 WCDCR8622 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANALI
TRYAMBAKRAO
BHUSARI

71.69 4 55.17 3 56.00 50.11 56.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

183 WCDCR8736 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJASVINI
BALKRUSHNA
BAGADE

52.26 3 74.67 4 58 60.05 48.76 58 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

184 WCDCR9387 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

surendra suresh
dhimrekar 56.55 3 68.00 4 90 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

185 WCDCR9629 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPALI
SHRIKRISHN
KHODE

87.86 5 60 4 74 47.26 44.75 74 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

186 WCDCR984 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Yogesh Ramdas
Bhamadre 63.82 4 55.67 3 75 50 75 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

187 WCDCR10045 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

kapil rameshrao
dhakde 51.20 3 54.00 3 94 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

188 WCDCR10248 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Monali Manikrao
mahindre 83.27 5 56.31 3 57.40 90 1 78 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

189 WCDCR1048 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ashok chirongilal
kasdekar 60.80 4 62.15 4 83 83 1 9 0.6 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

190 WCDCR10618 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RASHMI VASANT
TIRBHANE 59 3 71.33 4 62.00 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

191 WCDCR1094 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

KARUNA KISHOR
GEDAM 54.93 3 50.33 3 39.20 88 1 80 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

192 WCDCR11237 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VANDANA TEJRAJ
ALASPURE 47 2 60 4 89 1 69 1 75 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

193 WCDCR11315 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURAV
SAHADEVRAO
KSHIRSAGAR

50.60 3 61.54 4 83 83 1 83 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

194 WCDCR11651 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHANGI
DAMODAR
GAWANDE

67.82 4 47 2 76 1 50 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

195 WCDCR12242 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPALI CHUNILAL
KHADSE 71.84 4 54.50 3 70.08 62 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

196 WCDCR12401 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

mayuri kishor
JAISINGPURE 73.60 4 53.23 3 56 60.00 8..80 56 1 60 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

197 WCDCR12556 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

BHARTI ASHOK
ATALKAR 67.33 4 41.50 2 47 47.50 44 47 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

198 WCDCR13111 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY GOPALRAO
KONDE 63.23 4 41.16 2 56 56 1 52 1 71 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

199 WCDCR13323 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Pranita Rajendra
Thakare 68.60 4 51.54 3 62 71 1 88 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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200 WCDCR13403 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DEEPIKA ARUNRAO
BODKHE 62.18 4 49 2 81 60.66 87 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

201 WCDCR1477 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

dhanraj vasantrao
kale 58 3 55.83 3 69 67.17 70.56 69 1 80 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

202 WCDCR1681 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHAM
DEVIDASRAO
INGOLE

55 3 60 4 63 1 88 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

203 WCDCR1728 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

akshay rajubhau
taywade 55 3 69.23 4 45 85 1 72 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

204 WCDCR1733 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PUNAM SUBHASH
BHARATI 60.93 4 49.00 2 50.00 50.00 1 40 1 72 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

205 WCDCR2282 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shubham prakash
thakare 72.20 4 57.54 3 77.74 62 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

206 WCDCR2311 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shweta prakash
thakare 50.55 3 63.08 4 82 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

207 WCDCR2466 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHIVANI RAJENDRA
RAMTEKE 64.80 4 62.67 4 88 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

208 WCDCR2502 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

dhanashri vijay
dahake 88.60 5 55.54 3 66.32 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

209 WCDCR2507 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MADHURI WAMAN
WAGHADE 63.86 4 48.50 2 80.00 47.86 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

210 WCDCR2743 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAGYASHRI
BHASKAR
BHAGWAT

70.26 4 54.83 3 58 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

211 WCDCR2980 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH MILIND
SHILANKAR 59.00 3 54.92 3 50.33 88 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

212 WCDCR3612 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shweta narayanrao
sonone 63.20 4 52.77 3 79.00 63.83 73 1 73 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

213 WCDCR4056 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWINI
GOVARDHAN
BHAGAT

47.51 2 61.17 4 72.00 51.4 58.66 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

214 WCDCR4202 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPALI
SHANKARRAO
KHADSE

49.38 2 66 4 56 69.36 6 2 3 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

215 WCDCR4273 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MANOJ
DNYANESHWAR
MESHRAM

49.53 2 66.00 4 78 49.33 79 1 50 1 55 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

216 WCDCR4711 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

jaya rahul harle 60.66 4 50.83 3 68 42 1 92 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

217 WCDCR4714 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Nitin vinayakrao
khate 65.07 4 54.67 3 44 50.53 73.84 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

218 WCDCR4831 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAFUL HARIDAS
BHAKARE 59.20 3 59.20 3 48 68.81 48 1 87 1 87 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

219 WCDCR54 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA
PRABHAKARRAO
Mohod

61.07 4 51.33 3 93 67.24 93 1 71 1 9 0.11 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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220 WCDCR5608 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

JAYA ASHISH
SANKE 50.00 3 50.00 3 86.00 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

221 WCDCR6130 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ashwini rajesh
bodkhe 61 4 44.46 2 64.78 86 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

222 WCDCR6204 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

mamata gajananrao
ghawat 73 4 61 4 98 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

223 WCDCR634 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI SHYAM
BORKAR 40.53 2 41.05 2 44.33 66 1 5 18.11 4 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

224 WCDCR6550 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

KALPANA
ANANDRAO
MESHRAM

60.53 4 52.17 3 60 39.37 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

225 WCDCR6721 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ABHIJIT DIPAKRAO
BHELKAR 62.30 4 43.66 2 55.88 78 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

226 WCDCR6743 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

aSHWINI nITINRAO
TIRMARE 48.13 2 65.33 4 66 51 66 1 70 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

227 WCDCR6993 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHAKHA
DEVNATH RANGARI 48.51 2 43.50 2 94 94 1 40 1 6 2.2 3 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

228 WCDCR7113 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Nandakishor
Pundlikrao Guralkar 61.80 4 43.83 2 85 79.5 85 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

229 WCDCR7354 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DEEPASHMA
MADHUKARRAO
SADMAKE

58.76 3 55.00 3 75 1 76 1 83 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

230 WCDCR7485 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

manisha rajendra
gathe 68.91 4 74.31 4 68 80 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

231 WCDCR7609 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MAMTA HIRAMAN
CHIMOTE 67.00 4 63.38 4 59.29 87 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

232 WCDCR7913 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNITA RATANLAL
JAWARKAR 63.33 4 58.50 3 70.35 53.00 40.08 88.00 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

233 WCDCR7974 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ROSHANI
NARAYANRAO
TAYWADE

46.85 2 60.36 4 60.25 68.95 91 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

234 WCDCR8634 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Sarveshwar
Rhushiraj Kalaskar 71 4 50.15 3 82 71.10 83.2 74 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

235 WCDCR8996 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DIKSHA PRADEEP
SARDAR 64.50 4 59.00 3 82.00 82.00 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

236 WCDCR9103 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Monalee Subhashrao
Makode 65.80 4 66 4 87 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

237 WCDCR9335 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Puja Arun gohade 71.38 4 69.67 4 60.00 74.00 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

238 WCDCR9831 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pravin madhu belkar 60 4 56.17 3 70.79 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

239 WCDCR9833 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHNAVI
VIJAYRAO
DALANKAR

68.40 4 58.31 3 85.00 85.00 1 98 80 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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240 WCDCR9898 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SUSHIL
CHAMPALALJI
JAISWAL

52.13 3 59.33 3 47.30 72.00 1 62 1 82 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

241 WCDCR9921 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

mohd NAEEM
Najmoddin 62.26 4 57.67 3 93 1 59 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

242 WCDCR10171 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

komal dineshrao
dube 52.00 3 71.08 4 85.00 85.00 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

243 WCDCR10369 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SANGITA
NAMDEORAO
NANDANWAR

59.38 3 54.17 3 60.00 1 78 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

244 WCDCR1074 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RESHMA ARUN
MARBADE 57.84 3 51.83 3 56 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

245 WCDCR11161 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

AMIT BALASAHEB
BHALEKAR 56.92 3 66.50 4 48.33 84 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

246 WCDCR12026 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Ankush ashokrao
katolkar 73 4 51 3 92 60 75 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

247 WCDCR12188 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRATIKSHA
RAJKUMAR CHUDE 57 3 57.69 3 91 91 1 91 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

248 WCDCR12264 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DHANASHRI
MURLIDHAR
NAGAPURE

51.73 3 56.17 3 83 52.26 83 1 30 1 8 0.6 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

249 WCDCR12275 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Shraddha
RAJENDRA
WANKHADE

53.40 3 59.17 3 64.40 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

250 WCDCR12476 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Surekha
Vishwambhar Patil 47.33 2 53.33 3 85.5 30 1 6 0.9 0.6 2 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

251 WCDCR12644 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DHIRAJ PRAMOD
UMARE 39.73 2 55.50 3 41.22 70 1 64 1 76 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

252 WCDCR12694 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURI
DNYANESHWAR
KURHEKAR

56.46 3 42.33 2 49.20 44.00 70.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

253 WCDCR12988 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MAHESH
RAJENDRA
ANASANE

48.3 2 59.23 3 42.13 77 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

254 WCDCR1362 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

umesh kisanrao
dhadwe 60.40 4 49.67 2 74 74 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

255 WCDCR1842 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL VILASRAO
SHEGOKAR 40.66 2 55.67 3 86.00 50.66 86.00 1 60 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

256 WCDCR2670 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHOEBSHAH
IBRAHIM SHAH 64.60 4 47.69 2 75 92.80 75 1 78 77 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

257 WCDCR3096 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

vaishnavi pandurang
chaVhan 47.20 2 54.62 3 86.00 96.00 86.00 1 90.00 77 1 77 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

258 WCDCR3116 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Avinash dadarao
makeshwar 38.33 2 52.33 3 41.11 72.00 1 90.00 58 1 78 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

259 WCDCR3961 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

CHAITANYA
SUDHAKARRAO
GAWANDE

44.53 2 53.00 3 74.25 58.73 73.44 78.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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260 WCDCR4046 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NISHA DEVIDAS
DONGARE 39.40 2 63.17 4 49 1 85 68 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

261 WCDCR4690 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Manoj Dilip
GADHAVE 51 3 45 2 76 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

262 WCDCR4725 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Bandu ravindra
chinchkhede 52.13 3 56.33 3 52 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

263 WCDCR5296 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYA RAJU
KATSARPE 58.40 3 56.15 3 48.86 91 1 48 69 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

264 WCDCR5459 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

kuldeep namdeorao
sahare 40 2 50.46 3 91 91 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

265 WCDCR5625 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shubham aanandrao
khawale 63.07 4 37.00 2 74.00 46.86 74.00 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

266 WCDCR5688 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VIVEK KISANRAO
MUDGA 56.76 3 37.16 2 74.00 74.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

267 WCDCR5925 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Janvi ravi Gobale 70.20 4 53.69 3 80.66 85 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

268 WCDCR6146 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHYAM JAGDISH
KARNAKE 74.40 4 56.62 3 51.11 62 1 87 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

269 WCDCR6488 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NISHA PRABHAKAR
MORE 44.93 2 59.00 3 42.87 82 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

270 WCDCR719 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

arti devidas
meshram 56 3 49.50 2 65 62.94 65 1 40 1 88 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

271 WCDCR7323 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNAINA
NAGORAO SHINDE 69.60 4 46.83 2 60.00 61.70 69.63 40 1 30 1 8 0.8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

272 WCDCR7377 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHAL VIJAY
KASDEKAR 69.45 4 40 2 70 49 65.17 70 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

273 WCDCR7584 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NARENDRA
RAVINDRA
KALMEGH

57.46 3 56.00 3 66.00 66.00 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

274 WCDCR8091 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DIKSHA ASHOK
PANTAWANE 63.80 4 55.38 3 88.00 88.00 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

275 WCDCR8280 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

namrata ashok
ganvir 58.61 3 53.33 3 55 79 75 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

276 WCDCR8905 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

NITA LAXMANRAO
CHAVHAN 43.60 2 62.00 4 84.00 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

277 WCDCR8933 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

harshad umeshrao
chapke 46.20 2 52.33 3 68 45.46 68 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

278 WCDCR8963 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY
SUDHIRRAO
JUNGHARE

56.80 3 62.00 4 86.00 41.08 86.00 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

279 WCDCR9625 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

shubham uttamrao
nashibkar 51.23 3 50.50 3 43.25 43.25 1 86 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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280 WCDCR11012 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANAY SUNIL
RAUT 57 3 54 3 78 78 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

281 WCDCR11553 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNYA
VISHWASRAO
MISALE

40.13 2 45.00 2 46.00 39.86 46.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

282 WCDCR12098 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Akshay sureshrao
pihulkar 54.92 3 47.33 2 75.00 55.00 75.00 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

283 WCDCR12742 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

RANI
RAMKRUSHNRAO
DOIFODE

57.80 3 49.55 2 90 90 1 90 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

284 WCDCR12801 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

simran dilip
chandurkar 47.80 2 54.31 3 92.00 92.00 1 40 1 7 0.3 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

285 WCDCR1724 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

archana babanrao
tambe 58.00 3 52.00 3 96 61.36 84.04 96 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

286 WCDCR3003 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Sunita Subhashrao
Umekar 62.76 4 58.17 3 55 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

287 WCDCR3115 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

PRATIBHA
RAMCHANDRA
HARKAL

43.20 2 53.33 3 48.40 49.58 82 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

288 WCDCR3411 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SANJAY
RAMKRUSHAN
KOTHWAR

51.42 3 42.83 2 75.00 48.08 75 1 59 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

289 WCDCR4578 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHAM
MAHADEO GATHE 55.64 3 43.38 2 85 85 1 85 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

290 WCDCR4589 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

tanmay sadanand
kajale 58.20 3 51.54 3 84 73 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

291 WCDCR4751 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHISH AMBADAS
GENDGE 47.60 2 43.33 2 66.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

292 WCDCR4865 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Sangita
RamkrushnArao
Sanke

52.80 3 53.50 3 58 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

293 WCDCR515 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

vilas devidas raut 37.33 2 48.33 2 44.83 80 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

294 WCDCR5637 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

Hemant Krishnarao
Nage 49.2 2 47.33 2 66 66 1 88 68 1 80 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

295 WCDCR6525 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

roshan padurang
dhoke 45.33 2 43.67 2 60 60 1 90 77 1 71 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

296 WCDCR6683 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRIKANT RAMESH
SOMANI 47.33 2 46.33 2 58.55 70.00 1 78.00 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

297 WCDCR7030 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pratik gajanan
makode 63.20 4 47.08 2 76.74 96 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

298 WCDCR7620 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

JEEVAN
MADHUKAR PAWAR 50.80 3 44.00 2 69.08 83.00 1 85.00 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

299 WCDCR9294 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

DEEPA ASHOK
TAYADE 47.86 2 58.50 3 58.00 42.00 91.00 81.00 1 81 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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300 WCDCR11168 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

rohinee ramkrushna
borvar 44.60 2 57.50 3 54 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

301 WCDCR12390 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

dhiraj sureshrao
daware 52.40 3 54.17 3 78 80 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

302 WCDCR12786 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

VANDANA
KRUSHNAJI
CHAKRAPANI

37 2 43 2 52 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

303 WCDCR4144 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

MUKESH BHAURAO
GABHANE 49.33 2 40.50 2 70 47 70 1 68 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

304 WCDCR8615 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

varsha devidas
dugane 40.00 2 48.83 2 88 1 85 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

305 WCDCR12265 Amravati
Data
Entry
Operator

pradhnya RAHUL
GADEKAR 45.20 2 45.67 2 79 1 78 5 0 0 5 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR2013 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

PO Rajesh dkjs 76.77 5 76.77 5 65.62 1 42.34 50 1 60 1 13 4.2 4 0 17 Rejected all certificates
are dummy. NA Paid

2 WCDCR201 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MACCHINDRA
MAROTI MORE 76.80 5 72.83 4 72.00 63.70 72.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 2.11 7.9 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR387 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

arti anil salve 87.64 5 81.85 5 91.00 62.17 91.00 1 40 1 30 1 13 2 3 0 16 Rejected
uploaded hand
written
application ,
instead of exp

NA Paid

4 WCDCR7332 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Meena
RAMESHWARRAO
DHAWALE

77.06 5 60.17 4 90.00 90.00 1 75.00 40 1 40 1 12 8.8 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR8930 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

BALASAHEB
VISHWANATH
BHALERAO

75.84 5 79.50 5 60 82.00 1 65 1 12 5.7 4 0 16 Rejected
uploaded
diploma insted
of exp.
certificate.

NA Paid

6 WCDCR1120 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SANJAY
DURYODHAN
JADHAV

63.46 4 65 4 63.25 54.41 60 76 1 40 1 30 1 11 4.4 4 0 15 Rejected
unloaded salary
slip in place of
experience
certif

NA Paid

7 WCDCR12254 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

VIJAY
RAMESHRAO
KANDE

64.66 4 61.83 4 58.7 59.12 66 1 50 1 40 1 11 0.4 3.8 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR13611 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

baburao kondiram
gursali 67.40 4 66 4 58.53 94 1 70 1 70 1 11 3.3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR3427 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

kishor GORAKH
GADE 80.40 5 74.46 4 83 58.13 83 1 40 1 30 1 12 2 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR366 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MUKUNDA
SHARADRAO
DESHPANDE

78.40 5 78.46 5 67.86 83.00 1 60 1 40 1 13 1.2 2 0 15 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

11 WCDCR390 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHNU
MACHHINDRA
SHINDE

63.20 4 66.92 4 84.00 56.49 84.00 1 89 1 61 1 11 3.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR5254 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

narayan vilas
dhage 69.23 4 70.00 4 88.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR6895 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SUDARSHANI
RAMCHANDRA
KSHIRSAGAR

63.33 4 73.17 4 73.28 68.25 69.16 86.00 1 76 1 72 1 11 2.1 4.9 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR712 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Mujahed
Abdulwahed
Sayyed

63.46 4 63.67 4 66 1 74 1 82 1 11 3.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR10620 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

RAMESHWAR
ASHOKRAO
SONTAKKE

63.38 4 51.00 3 70.02 70.02 86 1 71 1 65 1 10 1 3.11 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR10973 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHABAI
HARIBHAU
KEKAN

60.66 4 61.50 4 69.05 62.63 51.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.2 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR11796 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

manoj vaijinath
phad 66.80 4 67.69 4 64 54.50 64 1 90 40 1 30 1 11 2.11 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR12218 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHAMAL SOPAN
RASWE 69.23 4 62.67 4 50.00 1 30 1 10 5.7 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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19 WCDCR13330 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

praful bharat
bansode 88.80 5 54.46 3 59.41 96 1 72 1 88 1 11 2.11 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR200 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ARJUN
RANGNATH
MORE

60.93 4 60.00 4 61.83 70.00 1 80 40 1 30 1 11 1.1 1 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR2756 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MANGESH
SHIVRAM
GHODKE

55.20 3 68.17 4 70 44.92 70 66 1 56 1 52 1 10 7.6 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR3485 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ABDULRAHIM
ABDULRAHIMAN
SHAIKH

66.00 4 56.50 3 75.00 66.40 58.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 5 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR3609 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

NARSING
WALMIKRAO
PHAD

74.46 4 71.67 4 54.00 64.43 40 1 30 1 10 4.11 4 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

24 WCDCR45 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHIVDATTA
RAMESH KURE 65.40 4 56.77 3 57.73 57.73 94.00 1 98.00 40 1 30 1 10 2.7 3.1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR5115 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWINI
NIVRUTTI
MUNDE

82.46 5 47.83 2 55.42 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 3.5 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR5329 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Abhishek
Subhashrao
wakode

72.15 4 55.67 3 53.00 50.10 53.23 53.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 3.6 1 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR5353 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

datta vishnu khule 80.40 5 58.77 3 84.00 55.67 77.25 40 1 40 1 10 3.11 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR5589 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SWAPNIL
VASANTRAO
KOKATE

73.23 4 57.00 3 67.60 64.5 66 1 68 1 79 1 10 1.10 3 2.3 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR6880 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

shashikumar
anantrao kadam 61.62 4 58.17 3 64 61.25 64.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 6.2 1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR8595 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

mahadev mahadev
shriram 68.30 4 57.33 3 84 67.95 84 1 92 85 1 72 1 10 3.3 0.10 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR8818 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MAYA
RAMESHVARRAO
TAYDE

61.00 4 64.17 4 88 50.25 40 1 30 1 10 4.11 1.6 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR10953 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH
SUBHASH
SHINDE

80.00 5 87.83 5 91.00 1 74 1 95 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR11198 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Rahul Yuvraj
deshmukh 56.66 3 52.17 3 74 57.06 57.80 74 1 40 1 30 1 9 8.7 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR1122 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

viki kashinath
shinde 56.00 3 56.67 3 65 57.75 89 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.6 6.7 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR13525 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SUMEDHA
BHARAT
BANSODE

75.80 5 56.33 3 71.30 66.35 57.8 74 1 69 1 70 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR1444 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

KRISHNA
LAXMANRAO
BAHIR

79.09 5 78.62 5 53.68 64 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR1563 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

BIBHISEN
RAVSAHEB
BHANDWALKAR

59.33 3 80.00 5 69.80 51.00 88.00 1 66 1 63 1 11 1.4 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR1593 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

pranita prakash
autade 82 5 79.38 5 81 81 1 80 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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39 WCDCR16 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Prashant
Abhimanyu Pawar 72.73 4 66.83 4 78.30 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.2 0 2 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR1779 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

angad lakshman
giram 84.20 5 77.85 5 91 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR328 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL VISHNU
GARJE 73.40 4 62.50 4 70.15 90.00 1 10.00 40 1 30 1 11 1.1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR4346 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ajay ramesh kasbe 58.76 3 52.67 3 70 66.70 70 1 40 1 30 1 9 1.6 3.5 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR5074 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ANUTEE
ANIRUDHA
ADALE

74.40 4 70.46 4 76.00 83.00 76.00 1 67 1 83 1 11 1.2 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR7325 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Manisha Namdev
Bikkad 60.13 4 54.67 3 54.18 64.23 58 1 40 1 30 1 10 2.6 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR8579 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MOHD
RAISUDDIN
MOHAMAD
ANEESUDDIN
QUAZI FAROOQI

50.80 3 56.50 3 64.20 60.00 72 1 86 1 50 1 9 4.11 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR9019 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHOK
PANDURANG
GIRI

84.60 5 75.69 5 74.80 56 1 90 79 1 86 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR9216 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURAV
BANSILAL
DESHPANDE

81.80 5 86.83 5 85 76 1 85 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR923 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Umesh Sunil
Patait 74.60 4 65.69 4 56.18 79 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.11 0.11 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR10784 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MANMATH
GANGADHAR
NANDURE

57.60 3 53.33 3 60 1 40 1 30 1 9 2 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR11292 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

vaishali subhash
sawale 65.60 4 75.23 5 71.27 83 1 91 1 65 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR11365 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ADITYA
REVANNATH
SATPUTE

77.20 5 74.46 4 75 1 99 68 1 84 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR12763 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Shrikant Prasad
Nagargoje 65.60 4 59.00 3 67.25 62.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0.3 0.11 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR13501 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

RESHMA
CHANDRAKANT
GARJE

79.4 5 80.1 5 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR1556 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Ganesh uttamrao
dhage 68.92 4 51.67 3 52.36 77.00 1 8 3.11 6.11 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR3301 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Umesh asaram
londhe 51.20 3 60.67 4 81 71.58 59.94 81 1 40 1 9 2.5 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR350 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Asifkhan
Murtuzakhan
Pathan

55.69 3 44.33 2 71.92 88 1 80 1 71 1 8 5 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR6858 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SAROJ SACHIN
VIBHUTE 83.60 5 67.08 4 82 75 82 1 82 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid



Rank Application
Number District Opening

Position Full Name

Qualification Experience

Orphan
Score

Overall
Marks Verification Reason Remark Staus

SSC HSC/Equivalent

Diploma /
Computer
certificate
other
than MS-
CIT

Graduation Post
Graduation PhD MSC-IT Tally Typewriting(English) Typewriting(Marathi)

Extra
Curriculum
Activities

Total Experience
1

Experience
2

Experience
3

Experience
4

Experience
5 Total

58 WCDCR886 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY
DHARMARAJ
SONAWANE

82.15 5 70.92 4 80.21 64.78 64.00 1 86 40 1 30 1 12 0.3 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR9443 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka
suryabhan sirsat 53.00 3 46.67 2 78.13 58.04 85 1 89 40 1 30 1 8 5.4 0.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR9500 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAJAKTA
SURESH PAYKE 77.40 5 85.00 5 67 1 77 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR1002 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHAHEBAJKHA
RAHEAMANKHA
PATHAN

75.09 5 57.85 3 83.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.7 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR10326 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

pradip karbhari
dhumal 53.00 3 54.17 3 72.95 83 1 80 40 1 30 1 9 1.1 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR10857 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Anil
Harishchandra
Gayakwad

70.00 4 54.31 3 81.05 85 1 30 1 9 1 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR10987 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

RAJESH
WAMANRAO
CHOPADE

44.88 2 42.67 2 84.00 1 63 1 57 1 7 3.1 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR12172 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

archana shridhar
veer 65.38 4 64.67 4 67 61.7 78 1 81 40 1 30 1 11 0.3 0.5 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR12368 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL POPAT
MALKAR 70.40 4 67.08 4 96 96 1 40 1 75 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR1293 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

NARAYAN
SAKHARAM SUL 72.91 4 69.08 4 83.00 57.33 68.02 83 1 81 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR13572 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

KALYAN PRABHU
SHEP 65.73 4 72.50 4 60 68 60 1 60 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR1602 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHPAK
SAMSHODDIN
SHAIKH

80.00 5 54.67 3 80.00 1 82 1 85 1 11 0.10 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR4203 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Dhanashri Amol
munde 80.60 5 70.92 4 78.42 78 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR4212 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

AJIJ
SHEFIYODDIN
INAMDAR

64.26 4 60.17 4 70.35 72.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR5775 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY
MADANRAO
MASKAR

74.64 4 62.00 4 93 65 1 87 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR6944 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Digambar
BHAUDEV Joshi 51.33 3 45.00 2 62.00 45.00 67.29 74.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0.9 1.10 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR7427 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Kapil Sanjay
Ingole 62.00 4 72.67 4 74.68 86.22 84 1 97 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR7756 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

dhananjay
rameshwar
ghodke

83 5 59.38 3 74.5 71.10 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR8167 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Vijaykumar Shivaji
Navale 73.40 4 63.85 4 75 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR8746 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

MADAN
GAHININATH
AJABE

71.23 4 62.33 4 70.35 58.08 60.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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78 WCDCR9385 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SUDARSHAN
SHIVAJI LANDE 70.20 4 72.46 4 84.00 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

79 WCDCR9667 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Dhiraj Ankushrao
Ware 72.73 4 70.15 4 94.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

80 WCDCR9911 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHAM ARUN
RAMPHALE 55.00 3 76.46 5 78 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR10296 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SACHIN DEVRAO
SIRSAT 53.00 3 49.17 2 75 55.77 75 1 75 50 1 30 1 8 1.2 2 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR1145 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHAL
MAHADEV
BANGAR

48.40 2 52.33 3 57.11 61 1 40 1 7 2 0.9 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR1227 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SAGAR VIKRAM
DHANWADE 59 3 73.23 4 60 64 1 66.5 50 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR12869 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

KAPIL EKNATH
TANGADE 73.06 4 73.83 4 83 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR1322 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHIVAJI ROHIDAS
KAITAKE 62.61 4 52.67 3 58 1 50 1 82 1 10 0.9 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR1869 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

kale lakshman
nagnath 72.61 4 57.00 3 68.0 57.61 65.00 78 1 58 1 61 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR3146 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Swati Ankushrao
Chakre 80 5 43.33 2 62.31 70.33 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR5777 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

vikas raosaheb
chaudhar 70.40 4 54 3 89 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR5928 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Ganesh
Bhagavnrao gavli 67.53 4 53.00 3 98 98 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR6591 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

PARAJI
SADASHIV
MARATHE

62.91 4 57.00 3 77.00 77.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR7274 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

vijay ruksharaj
nipate 73.82 4 55.17 3 54 71.38 66.20 72 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR8773 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

balasaheb navnath
garkal 67.60 4 73.38 4 63 68.78 63 1 77.25 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR9032 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHILA
BHAGWANRAO
SHINDE

75.20 5 49 2 64 62.69 64 1 63 1 52 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR9188 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ganesh
dnyaneshwar
bhujbal

53.80 3 65.23 4 89 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR9347 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

sharad baburao
Pawar 68.15 4 57.67 3 56 72.70 55.55 56 1 75 75 1 79 1 10 0.6 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR9462 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

rukhamini ashok
karhale 63.84 4 64.00 4 67 68 1 62 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR965 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Vikas Machhindra
Itkar 56.80 3 69.85 4 64.26 95.00 1 99.99 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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98 WCDCR9683 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SHASHIKANT
RAMESH SHINDE 69.09 4 71.85 4 65.00 63.76 74.40 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

99 WCDCR11485 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

TABSUM RASHID
SHAIKH 49.69 2 68.17 4 54 54 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

100 WCDCR12230 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Dattatray vilas
ghokshe 76.92 5 43.83 2 63 64.97 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR2172 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAGYASHREE
BHAGWAN
SIRSAT

69.86 4 46.33 2 85.00 75.75 85.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR2438 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

AMARJEET
MAHADEV DHAS 72.00 4 46.17 2 89.00 73.47 69.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.3 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR3467 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

RAMESHWAR
TULJIRAM
JADHAV

57.40 3 57.38 3 74 74 1 91 1 74 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR461 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

BRAMHANATH
RAMBHAU NADE 60.15 4 50.00 3 65.76 58.00 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR4648 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

SANTOSH
GINYANDEV
PAWAR

58.18 3 58.15 3 80 80 1 74 1 59 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

106 WCDCR486 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Krishna
Hanumant
Adagale

58.80 3 66.31 4 92.00 1 30 1 9 0.4 0.5 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

107 WCDCR8164 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ANIL ACHUTRAO
SAWANT 64.55 4 48.67 2 70.00 60.32 70.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

108 WCDCR10687 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ROHAN
basweshwar
supekar

69.20 4 69.20 4 71.52 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

109 WCDCR11881 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAUSAHEB
DIGAMBAR
PANCHAL

50.30 3 64.50 4 54 57.29 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

110 WCDCR1557 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

PRASHANT
VITTHALRAO
MOTEGAONKAR

40.92 2 54.33 3 50 51 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

111 WCDCR4757 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

suraj tatyarao
landge 55 3 48.92 2 84 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

112 WCDCR6218 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ganesh sunilrao
patki 57.07 3 42.00 2 74 72.24 74 1 50.0 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

113 WCDCR8511 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ARCHANA
ABHIMAN
DHANWADE

44.53 2 42.83 2 69.63 76.2 65 1 40 1 6 1.11 2 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

114 WCDCR10648 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHOK SHANKAR
TIPRE 42.20 2 56.33 3 55.62 79 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

115 WCDCR13101 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

BALAJI DILIPRAO
BHUSEWAD 46.55 2 43.50 2 53.82 50.00 1 80 62 1 54 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

116 WCDCR8928 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH
PANDURANG
LOKHANDE

44.15 2 45.15 2 62.95 74 1 86 64 1 81 1 7 0.1 0.2 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

117 WCDCR8246 Beed
Data
Entry
Operator

Kalyan Tukaram
Waghmare 53.60 3 49.17 2 5 0 0 5 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR13275 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Sapna Anil
Landge 70.36 4 74.67 4 75.00 55.58 72.35 87.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.8 0.11 0.11 0.11 4 0 15 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

2 WCDCR4455 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL
SUBHASH
SHEWALE

60.66 4 63.83 4 57.50 70 1 40 1 30 1 11 10.8 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR6980 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Ravindra
Maharu Patil 72.66 4 72.67 4 52 56.83 64 52 1 68 1 53 1 11 6 3.4 4 0 15 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

4 WCDCR10006 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Rakesh
shaligram
Shirsath

64.93 4 66.33 4 72.50 65.00 1 75.00 40 1 30 1 11 2.7 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR10705 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

sangita bansilal
shinde 66.13 4 60.33 4 56.80 57.2 64 1 30 1 10 13.11 4 0 14 Rejected

English 40
Certificate not
Attached

NA Paid

6 WCDCR1182 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

KULBHUSHAN
KIRAN PATIL 66.80 4 54.00 3 85 56 85 1 40 1 30 1 10 3.2 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR4383 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

JITENDRA
SURESH MORE 66.26 4 62.33 4 50.00 61.71 40 1 30 1 10 6.4 4 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

8 WCDCR6640 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

nitin madhukar
ahire 68.91 4 67.33 4 75.0 84.00 1 30 1 10 5.11 4 0 14 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

9 WCDCR11924 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

gauri tukaram
patil 57 3 57 3 51 60 1 40 1 40 1 9 5.1 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR12903 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

MANOJ DILIP
wagh 72.40 4 35.00 2 71 61 71 1 77 1 75 1 9 3.4 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR1950 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

swapnil hiralal
patil 74.46 4 52.83 3 68.63 58 1 30 1 9 3.8 1 4 0 13 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

12 WCDCR2724 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

ATUL Kailas
Pardeshi 56.00 3 59.00 3 60.00 60 1 40 1 30 1 9 4.8 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR492 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

JIVAN SUKA
DESAI 66.66 4 60.67 4 90 50.5 90 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.7 2 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR5265 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

MADHUKAR
SATULAL PATIL 75.46 5 75.50 5 60.92 84 1 60 63 1 61 1 13 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR548 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPAK
NANARAO
PATIL

54.76 3 64.00 4 48.00 79.00 1 88.00 40 1 30 1 10 2.1 3 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR5723 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL
HIMMAT BHOI 63 4 52 3 51 40 1 30 1 9 1.4 1.1 2.4 4 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

17 WCDCR6582 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH
SHRAVAN
SHIRSATH

57.38 3 57.50 3 81 81 1 40 1 30 1 9 3.1 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR7031 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

NILESH pirsing
kokani 58.00 3 51.08 3 65.00 63.00 93.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 3.4 1.2 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR7151 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

CHHAYABAI
VASANT PATIL 60.13 4 48.67 2 53 61.03 52 1 40 1 30 1 9 3.1 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid
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20 WCDCR752 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

PANKAJ
NANDLAL
ROJEKAR

49.60 2 60.67 4 64.28 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 3.7 0.3 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR7615 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

pravin bhagwat
more 60.26 4 65.17 4 62.13 55.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.11 2 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

22 WCDCR10007 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHALI NITIN
JADHAV 80.60 5 65.23 4 90 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR1212 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

ADHIKAR
KASHINATH
SURYAWANSHI

57.73 3 71.33 4 67.75 63.50 1 8 5 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR340 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPESH
VISHWAS
SURYAWANSHI

88.20 5 78.77 5 70 1 90 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR6300 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

jayshri
ramkrishna patil 68.77 4 78.60 5 55.08 73.78 56.00 1 40 1 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR6804 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Dhanashri
Pundalik Borase 80.20 5 70.00 4 52 72.75 52 1 50 1 40 1 12 0.11 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR7412 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

DONGARSING
CHIMA PAWARA 72.36 4 58.00 3 77 1 30 1 9 1.11 0.6 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR8440 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHAM
HIMMAT
KANHAIYE

60.40 4 66.62 4 92 70.21 84.66 40 1 30 1 10 0.6 1.1 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR8666 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Ravina Vijaysing
Girase 79 5 62 4 93 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11371 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Vaishnavi Fakira
Chavan 92.20 5 69.85 4 73.71 78 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR12062 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

rajeshwari
ganeshsing
rajput

73.00 4 80.00 5 72.21 76.00 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR13081 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

VENOO
PRAKASH
SAINDANE

73.60 4 64.92 4 75 75 1 87 1 87 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR3598 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

sunil subhash
pawar 79.60 5 66.92 4 68.50 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR3712 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

govind nimba
pawar 77.38 5 58.67 3 60.65 96 1 82 1 68 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR3919 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Rushikesh
Dhananjay Palve 64.60 4 65.38 4 68.44 88 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR5479 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

JYOTI
BHATESING
GANGURDE

68.80 4 60.00 4 56.85 93.00 1 83 1 62 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR5670 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

manavi sunil
pathak 69.40 4 75.54 5 94.00 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR7446 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

MAHENDRA
BHIMRAO
AGALE

78.55 5 56.50 3 76.00 72.00 76.00 64.00 1 76.00 9 1.6 0.2 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR8569 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

yogesh
shantaram patil 78.40 5 58.15 3 80.00 70.64 80.00 1 50 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR8958 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

narsing raya
vasave 78.20 5 62.15 4 70 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR9715 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

AMIT PARAG
CHAVHAN 76.15 5 65.83 4 50.00 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR10411 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

VARSHA ARJUN
VISPUTE 79.80 5 61.69 4 81.83 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR10418 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

RAJSHREE
Atmaram Pawar 56.53 3 66.17 4 60.00 60.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR1254 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

swapnil motiram
bagul 62.73 4 58.00 3 70 45.33 75 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR1255 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

dipak shantaram
thele 67.84 4 54.67 3 54.92 89 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR13300 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

MAHESH RAMA
VASAVE 69.40 4 64.77 4 88 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR4124 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

dhiraj anil
vispute 70.80 4 50.67 3 76 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR4227 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Urmila Yadav
Sonawane 68.36 4 57.54 3 84 84 1 82 1 77 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR5410 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Sukhalal
Somanath
Gaikawad

64.80 4 60.00 4 61.63 85.00 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR7136 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

pavan
shyamkant salve 53.33 3 35.00 2 57.96 50 1 30 1 7 2 0.6 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR9217 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Pravin Bapurao
Vinkar 47.00 2 77.54 5 73.00 67.08 74.16 73 1 91 71 1 69 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR9482 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRIKANT
GULABRAO ISHI 73.60 4 53.38 3 65.04 81 1 79 40 1 37 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR1007 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

AKASH BALAJI
GAVIT 60.00 4 41.00 2 87.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR11827 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Poonam Harshal
Lohar 55.20 3 59.00 3 57.20 51.20 80.00 1 80.00 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR3693 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

bhimrao totaram
dhamdhere 50.40 3 52.63 3 64 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR3752 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJAS KISHOR
TAMKHANE 50.46 3 51.33 3 60 1 63 1 67 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR6620 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

MAHENDRA
UTTAM
SULAXAN

46.26 2 61.83 4 73.16 58.00 1 62 1 71 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR7550 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

HARSHAL DILIP
BHALERAO 53.00 3 50.15 3 70 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR7914 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Sunanda
Nivrutti
Suralkar

67.84 4 64.67 4 61.00 92 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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60 WCDCR2746 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Tushar Kishor
Thakur 74.20 4 47.17 2 60 1 90 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR3551 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

vikas subhash
sonawane 56.00 3 35.00 2 42.00 1 57 1 62 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR6507 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

gopal santosh
baisane 51.00 3 55.69 3 65 65 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR7670 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Mirabai Nivrutti
Suralkar 44.93 2 67.67 4 85 71 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR8971 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Mahesh Bhika
Dhangar 40.80 2 50.46 3 69.00 69.00 1 90 1 90 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR1968 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Prathamesh
Ravindra Ahire 71.82 4 47.38 2 63.06 93.00 1 86.00 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR3310 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Motilal hiraman
pawar 59.7 3 56.33 3 59 93 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR593 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Mukesh Anil
Sapkale 71 4 47 2 93 1 88 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR9203 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

VALLABH
DNYANESHWAR
JADHAV

49.40 2 58.77 3 83.00 85.00 83.00 1 80.00 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR9296 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

Rushikesh
nitendra
marathe

37.23 2 58.15 3 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR9912 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

sandip chhagan
deshmukh 48.93 2 48.50 2 6..05 74.00 1 40 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR2824 Dhule
Data
Entry
Operator

dhanesh ashok
jadhav 35 2 35 2 70 52 1 67 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR1660 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

fameshwar pralhad
natke 74.53 4 77.50 5 47 74 1 82 1 87 1 12 5.7 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR4873 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

shankar tulshidas
bhagatwar 75.23 5 60.50 4 58.06 76 1 40 1 30 1 12 4.1 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR10990 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Govindsingh
Niranjansingh
hirapure

60.13 4 65.00 4 48.70 65 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.2 2.11 4 0 15 Rejected

not
attached
english
typing
cer.

NA Paid

4 WCDCR255 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

MADHURI GULAB
MESHRAM 68.73 4 85.69 5 91.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 2.5 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR4105 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PURUSHOTTAM
YADAV
KUNGHADKAR

78.46 5 56.33 3 60 55.50 86.07 76 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.4 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR5199 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

UMESH NILKANTH
BURADE 68.93 4 67.00 4 71.00 43.73 62.00 64.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 4.6 6.5 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR5313 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

KIRAN
PANDURANG
ALONE

70.61 4 67.17 4 45.53 95 1 40 1 30 1 11 4.9 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR5700 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AKASH
PRABHAKAR
AMBORKAR

70.20 4 70.00 4 58.73 72.83 77.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.9 0.8 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR6463 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Dnyaneshwar
Shankar chudhari 65.00 4 60.62 4 55.63 89 1 40 1 40 1 11 3.1 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR7246 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

tarun sheshrao
rathod 77.00 5 72.46 4 94 72.83 94 1 40 1 30 1 12 2.11 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR1523 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

VINOD JIWAN
MUNGHATE 63.84 4 61.83 4 85.78 55.64 97 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.9 0.7 0.4 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR324 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

VIKAS NILKANT
CHUDARI 57.38 3 73 4 78.50 56.73 61 1 70 40 1 30 1 10 4.5 3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR4892 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Gulshan
chandrayya
mallempalli

66.61 4 60.17 4 56 56 1 40 1 10 4.11 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR6340 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL
VASANTRAO
THAMKE

54.66 3 69.17 4 86.00 38.86 78.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 4.2 2.5 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR7130 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

tushar ishwar
somankar 63.27 4 63.67 4 90.00 46.23 90.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.6 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR9283 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Naina Sudhakar
Madavi 76.91 5 60.15 4 75 57 94 1 80 40 1 30 1 12 1.7 2 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR11137 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Rupa dhanraj
ahirkar 71.27 4 46.83 2 66 41.80 66 1 40 1 30 1 9 5.4 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR220 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AVINASH GOVIND
WAGHMARE 49.06 2 63.33 4 72.50 48.10 93.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.11 6 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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19 WCDCR241 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

lakhan ishwar mate 41.07 2 62.46 4 64 1 90 50 1 40 1 9 10 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR6103 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AMIT ARUN
CHANDRAGIRIWAR 60.30 4 63.50 4 72.50 54.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR7184 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

MADHURI
RAMESHRAO
KHANKE

62.42 4 58.33 3 80.00 62.24 56.50 80.00 1 40 1 9 3.2 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR7198 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

BHOJRAJ
SHIVSAGAR
LANJEWAR

60 4 46.17 2 96 58.65 93 1 94 40 1 30 1 9 3.7 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR731 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PANKAJ bHAIYYAJI
gHONMODE 58.46 3 55.50 3 65 48.09 76.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR7673 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

jayant krupakar
bhaisare 76.40 5 54.92 3 63.9 95 1 86 1 75 1 11 1.2 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR8855 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

avinash ramesh
chapade 67.23 4 73.17 4 69.00 49.17 78.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR9106 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

sakshi avinash
madavi 81.80 5 56.46 3 79 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.8 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR969 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Sachin Yashwant
Meshram 54.40 3 51.67 3 58 1 40 1 30 1 9 6.4 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR9896 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

punam avinash
meshram 58.13 3 55.50 3 48.33 60.68 76.00 1 62 1 79 1 9 4.2 3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR11303 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

arun yashwant
sunatkar 68.53 4 73.00 4 45.06 58 1 40 1 10 0.10 0.11 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11326 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Puja Bhaurao
Gongale 69.80 4 55.69 3 78 50 90 1 80 40 1 30 1 10 1.2 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR12087 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

sandip gajanan
gurnule 52.26 3 60.00 4 76.00 76.00 1 8 3.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR13143 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

snehal tikaram
tichkule 82.40 5 64.67 4 74.00 61.75 59 1 74 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR1667 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Nilesh Anandrao
Surjagade 52.00 3 55.17 3 51.33 61.22 64.00 1 79 79 1 92 1 9 2 0.7 0.4 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR2382 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Tushar bhaiyyajee
mangar 66.20 4 45.38 2 73.00 51.00 40 1 30 1 8 3.7 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR3967 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

sandesh bhanudas
ramteke 39.33 2 58.17 3 78.00 55.80 64.00 90.00 1 76 40 1 30 1 8 3.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR448 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

mangesh
pandurang
meshram

42.50 2 51.50 3 88 88 1 48 77 1 78 1 8 10.2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR4561 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Hemlat Gajanan
Kapgate 73.45 4 75.83 5 46.86 89.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR4790 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SUSHANK SUNIL
FULZELE 69.38 4 75.67 5 80.00 50.27 60.91 80.00 1 80.00 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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39 WCDCR5119 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AINIRUDDHA
UMAJI
KUNGHADKAR

53.64 3 61.50 4 66 49.11 66.00 62.00 1 84.00 40 1 30 1 10 1.11 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR5881 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

nishant shamrao
donadkar 59.09 3 68.00 4 78 1 40 1 30 1 10 1.2 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR5970 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Amol MORESHWAR
JARATE 64.36 4 81.17 5 91 69.73 91 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR6837 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

MOON PRALHAD
RAIPURE 69.00 4 53.35 3 46.84 89 1 79 1 81 1 10 1.3 0.1 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR6914 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA VIVEK
AKHADE 48.00 2 68.83 4 60.00 72.42 68 1 64 40 1 30 1 9 2.11 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR7040 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI HITENDRA
BARSAGADE 55.46 3 57.33 3 60 48.5 40 1 30 1 8 5.11 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR7273 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

RAJU AMBADAS
FASALE 52.00 3 46.00 2 73.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 4.2 2.2 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR7846 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka prabhakar
bhalve 41.80 2 52.16 3 86.00 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 3.6 2.5 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR7950 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHWANATH
RAGHOJI ABHARE 51.73 3 49.67 2 62.00 40.00 62.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 4.4 3.1 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR959 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

RAMNATH
SUKRAM KUMARE 81.80 5 60.31 4 65.39 98 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR9759 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

priti hiralal katwale 40 2 55.50 3 54.6 64.41 64 1 53 1 56 1 8 5.7 0.6 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR12145 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHAM
GYANILAL
MUJORIYA

62 4 69.67 4 76 1 76 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR12661 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

pranjali ankosh
chaware 47.60 2 44.33 2 85.00 85.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 3.2 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR13124 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

amol pundalik
pradhan 62.46 4 60.00 4 76.10 46.10 48.60 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR13404 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

mayuri ashok
narule 64.00 4 62.92 4 80.33 61.23 62.00 85.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR13441 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

JAGRUTI Umesh
Warkhade 86.60 5 66.46 4 85 1 70 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR1872 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

RAJANI RAMDAS
NIMGADE 83.27 5 57.67 3 81 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR2857 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SARGAM
SATYAVIJAY
TUNGIDWAR

71.60 4 45.33 2 91.00 68.63 91.00 1 50 1 40 1 9 1.2 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR3722 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

tanveer jaheer
sheikh 62.40 4 53.83 3 70 1 40 1 9 0 2 11 Rejected

Incorrect
orphan
cerficate

NA Paid

58 WCDCR5167 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

pradnya anandrao
daradmare 84.73 5 68.17 4 60.00 55.00 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid



Rank Application
Number District Opening

Position Full Name

Qualification Experience

Orphan
Score

Overall
Marks Verification Reason Remark Staus

SSC HSC/Equivalent

Diploma /
Computer
certificate
other
than MS-
CIT

Graduation Post
Graduation PhD MSC-IT Tally Typewriting(English) Typewriting(Marathi)

Extra
Curriculum
Activities

Total Experience
1

Experience
2

Experience
3

Experience
4

Experience
5 Total

59 WCDCR5844 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

gaytri devnath
channewar 70.80 4 76.62 5 87 52.50 87 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR5979 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

akshay maniram
narote 61.00 4 67.85 4 82.00 54.03 71.58 82.00 1 50 1 63 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR7203 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Kalyani rajesh
khaprikar 77.40 5 72.31 4 80 88.00 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR7407 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

NANDKUMAR
AMRUT DODAKE 39.84 2 66.67 4 72 63 1 53 1 69 1 9 1 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR7863 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL DADAJI
UTTALWAR 76 5 65.6 4 68 59.50 68 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR8270 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

NITIN UDARAM
SHENDE 76.00 5 54.00 3 60.70 70.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR8496 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

prashik rohidas
ramteke 64.00 4 65.08 4 48.08 7..63 87.00 1 64.00 40 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR8512 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

nutesh manohar
shende 70.30 4 62.67 4 97.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR9291 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA
MANMOHAN
BANDAWAR

82.66 5 52.00 3 62.37 52 76 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR10442 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Dipmala Phanindra
Bar 48.55 2 52.17 3 55 84 1 94 6 4.5 1.4 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR11916 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Sneha MAnik Thalal 71.40 4 55.08 3 74.00 82.67 74 1 68 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR12343 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

MONIKA SAINATH
PARSUTKAR 67.00 4 67.69 4 57.58 66 1 85 92 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR12862 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

ANKITA DOCTOR
GARFADE 70.40 4 57.38 3 79.00 1 79 1 74 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR13602 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Shubham Rajan
Sarote 67.64 4 57.54 3 92.00 50.00 92.00 1 82.00 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR2140 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

rina hitesh dhonge 75.60 5 46.00 2 50 85.00 1 83 1 88 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR2450 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

ROSHAN
SHANTARAM
UIKEY

56.80 3 68.00 4 50.00 81.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR3038 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Monika Suresh
Gadde 73.60 4 51.69 3 61.93 82 1 89 47 1 41 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR3656 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

gauravkumar
buddhAbhagwan
bhagat

68.40 4 53.83 3 57.23 55 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR3724 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURAV RAMDAS
GOPEWAR 74.80 4 50.15 3 88 1 81 1 79 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR4242 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SUMIT SHANKAR
SHIVARKAR 70.60 4 50.46 3 63 1 40 1 30 1 10 0.6 0.4 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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79 WCDCR4371 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

vijay hirji sonjal 64.92 4 65.00 4 86.00 53.50 86 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

80 WCDCR4381 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Swapnil Wasudeo
Dudhbaware 55.23 3 61.17 4 80.00 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR4425 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAGATI Sudhakar
BOBADE 71.40 4 56.92 3 46 91 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR4909 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH GANGAJI
INMULWAR 72.40 4 58.46 3 81.00 54.33 81.00 1 87 1 83 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR5707 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Ashwasip KESHAO
Motghare 67.80 4 69.83 4 47.90 70.62 78 1 60 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR5904 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY RAMESH
TATLAWAR 49.60 2 48.31 2 76.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 2.10 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR5922 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SANTOSHI
ANATRAM
MACHHIRKE

74.73 4 52.46 3 90 1 64 1 72 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR6680 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHANGI
RAMESH SAHARE 61 4 55 3 65 82 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR8706 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

RUTIKA HANSARAJ
RAYPURE 73.80 4 57.69 3 84.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR8710 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Sagar Rajkumar
Hole 73.84 4 51.50 3 87 1 77 1 79 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR9185 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

ANJU PATRUJI
MHASHAKHETRI 74.40 4 50.15 3 88 1 72 1 70 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR920 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

rupesh mukharu
meshram 53.27 3 60.23 4 83 80 83 1 59 95 1 95 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR9742 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SURAJ BANDU
BORSARE 52.15 3 49.69 2 55.38 89 1 6 2.1 2.11 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR10341 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

NARESH
SAMBAIAH MANDA 64.80 4 57.67 3 76.00 52.00 71 1 72 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR10622 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADIP NILKANTH
KHOBRAGADE 57.60 3 66.33 4 50.00 57.25 60.00 50.00 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR12000 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Nikhil Annaji
Kulsange 77.60 5 52.31 3 79 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR12920 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

sandip nanaji
kawade 49.60 2 70.33 4 54 49.13 75 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR2197 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

ROHIT RAVI
PEDDAPALLI 67.80 4 53.63 3 85 73.12 85 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR2231 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

suvarna duryodhan
athwle 74.20 4 57.69 3 91 91 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

98 WCDCR2817 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PUJA NANAJI
BANDAWAR 68.18 4 53.38 3 52.51 81.00 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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99 WCDCR2871 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SEJAL SHESHRAJ
LONARKAR 58.80 3 69.08 4 82.20 91 1 83 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

100 WCDCR3225 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

sachin waman
borkar 66.66 4 43.83 2 74 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR4867 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

VIKKI GAJANAN
GURNULE 63.80 4 45.69 2 83.00 55.00 83.00 1 60 1 61 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR4978 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Mangesh Nansu
Durva 62.55 4 51.23 3 84 53.67 70 84 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR5240 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHISH DEORAO
KUMARE 51.69 3 56.33 3 56.86 46.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR547 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

manojkumar
dharmaraj pustode 61.60 4 49.00 2 36.46 74.00 1 72 1 71 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR662 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

KETAN NAMDEO
MESHRAM 59.07 3 56.67 3 82 56.06 66.75 82 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

106 WCDCR6806 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

nILESH rAMAYYA
sALLAWAR 60.60 4 54.77 3 57.17 83 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

107 WCDCR9064 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AVINASH UMAJI
THAKARE 55.20 3 59.08 3 80.00 58.78 80 1 68 1 88 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

108 WCDCR9080 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

ROSHAN GOVINDA
NAITAM 48.00 2 64.67 4 69.00 58.00 1 69 1 69 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

109 WCDCR10093 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

WARSHA MAROTI
LAKHAMAPURE 50.93 3 40.33 2 76 1 99.50 40 1 72 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

110 WCDCR12602 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AMOL
SHANKARAO
BUTLE

66.80 4 42.50 2 75.00 47.92 92.00 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

111 WCDCR1843 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

BALAJI
DASHARATH
YELANE

44.91 2 63.17 4 68.88 80.00 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

112 WCDCR197 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

Adesh Dilip
Chilkapurwar 53.64 3 53.64 3 75.00 1 30 1 8 0.7 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

113 WCDCR2830 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

KAMLESH
SUDARSHAN
VIHIRGHARE

51.00 3 51.08 3 71.18 78 1 90.70 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

114 WCDCR5093 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

khushabu mohan
samarth 72.80 4 54 3 67.75 78 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

115 WCDCR5394 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SULTANABEGAM
JAYADALI SHEIKH 48 2 56.77 3 72 52.73 72 1 69 1 67 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

116 WCDCR566 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAFUL KESHAV
WAGHMARE 48.08 2 54.83 3 46.40 48.75 68 1 40 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

117 WCDCR609 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

GIRISH GOPAL
KAWASE 39.80 2 65.50 4 79 79 1 40 1 8 0.9 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

118 WCDCR6122 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

MONIKA VIJAY
DAMBARE 61.69 4 48.33 2 87 54.55 87 40 1 30 1 8 0.6 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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119 WCDCR6465 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

GOVINDA
NARAYAN SELOTE 62.80 4 54.31 3 74 80 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

120 WCDCR7762 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

puja hiralal borkar 54.31 3 48.00 2 73.00 73.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

121 WCDCR953 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

vivek kanteshwar
wakade 50.26 3 39.67 2 88.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

122 WCDCR10386 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

RANJITA GOVINDA
MAKDE 41.38 2 40.33 2 66 37 66 1 75 1 58 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

123 WCDCR1897 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

shubhangi anil
khobragade 55.46 3 43.33 2 70 1 51 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

124 WCDCR2054 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

pooja sumant
bishwas 57.84 3 49.00 2 62.50 51.42 51.37 94.00 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

125 WCDCR2506 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

AMOL
RAMCHANDRA
MADANKAR

52.30 3 49.50 2 79 83 1 30 1 7 0.5 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

126 WCDCR2990 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

SUSHILA
ANTURAM DUGA 55.60 3 46.00 2 85.00 44.13 85.00 1 81 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

127 WCDCR4491 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

DEVANAND
SHRIHARI
PENDAM

41.73 2 55.50 3 64.00 65.08 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

128 WCDCR5247 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA
TUKARAM USENDI 58.00 3 45.83 2 56.00 73 1 76 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

129 WCDCR5819 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJAS JAYGOPAL
BARDE 51.80 3 55.23 3 63.27 75 1 94 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

130 WCDCR6036 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

girish tikaram alone 47.46 2 43.00 2 78.00 89.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

131 WCDCR8807 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

CHETAN
SHAMRAO
CHUDHARI

58 3 42.50 2 60 56 61.7 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

132 WCDCR10748 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

NEHA
RAMAKANTA
MISHRA

47.86 2 54.83 3 61.00 61.00 1 61.00 6 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

133 WCDCR12381 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

KUNAL RAMESH
RAMTEKE 54.40 3 46.31 2 86 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

134 WCDCR5654 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

aniket kalidas
bharne 46 2 55.08 3 81 70 84 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

135 WCDCR6627 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

KIRAN RAMESH
CHUDHARI 46.80 2 54.50 3 46.40 90 1 6 0.11 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

136 WCDCR9624 Gadchiroli
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHALI MURARI
KOTANGALE 49.20 2 40.50 2 46.26 52.25 40 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR10636 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNITA RAHUL
SONONE 60.46 4 67.33 4 68 1 62 1 59 1 11 1.7 2.4 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR11811 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL SANJAY
THORKAR 63.46 4 60.17 4 57.66 78 1 40 1 40 1 11 0.6 3.5 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR11931 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

kishor valuba
kakde 62.93 4 73.67 4 70.00 60.41 60.76 70.00 1 88.00 40 1 30 1 11 1 1.1 4.1 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR12538 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL
MAROTRAO WAGH 62.80 4 66.50 4 66.24 84 1 72 1 81 1 11 8.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR12843 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SUREKHA
GANESHRAO
BURKULE

73.60 4 65 4 67 57.12 67 1 40 1 30 1 11 3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR1372 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

IRFAN BURHAN
SAYYED 60 4 60 4 60 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR5936 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA
BABASAHEB KALE 60.73 4 72.15 4 60.00 76.90 87 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.4 1 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR6109 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

HARSHADA
PRAMOD
RATNAPARKHE

81.60 5 75.85 5 86 55.92 78.7 61 40 1 11 4.6 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR6278 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

GAUTAM
PANDHARINATH
TAYDE

71.73 4 69.00 4 65.62 62 1 50 1 40 1 11 1.5 2.5 4 0 15 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

10 WCDCR6374 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

PRATIBHA
DIGAMBAR
SURADKAR

64.30 4 60.33 4 99 75.4 97 1 63 1 87 1 11 0.10 0.11 0.10 0.6 2.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR6811 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

PALLAVI
PRABHAKAR
BIDARKAR

62.26 4 68.50 4 60.00 57.00 84 1 89 1 86 1 11 3.1 0.4 4 0 15 Rejected
English 30 wpm
but needed 40
wpm.

NA Paid

12 WCDCR7892 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Smita Prabhakar
kale 64.93 4 69.17 4 75.83 66.04 62 1 72 1 64 1 11 3.7 0.6 1.8 0.7 0.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR8105 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

GORAKSHNATH
JAGANNATH
SHINDE

62.80 4 65.69 4 63 1 78 60 1 62 1 11 3.6 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR9298 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

PARMESHWAR
TUKARAM KAKDE 63.86 4 65.33 4 60.20 57.20 61.25 82.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.5 0.11 0.2 0.11 2.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR10141 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

PARAJI
GOVARDHAN
KANTODE

78.73 5 65.83 4 79.3 64 1 90 76 1 80 1 12 1.1 0.2 2 0 14 Rejected
No MSCIT
course
certificate
attached.

NA Paid

16 WCDCR13089 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SUJIT SURESH
JOSHI 64 4 66 4 55.47 86 1 78 1 82 1 11 1.9 1.1 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR13235 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

DNYANESHWAR
MAROTRAO
JADHAV

67.73 4 83.33 5 74.45 54.67 86.35 90 1 40 1 30 1 12 0.10 0.8 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR1811 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

KAPIL UTTAMRAO
KORBANWAD 52.40 3 65.00 4 82.50 66.55 82.00 1 80.00 40 1 30 1 10 3 2 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR2307 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SATISH
SUDHAKAR
KOLTE

68.93 4 67.83 4 60.00 64.00 64.00 1 55.00 59 1 68 1 11 0.6 1.1 1 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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20 WCDCR5251 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

bhausaheb aashok
kambale 78.20 5 54.15 3 90 64.18 40 1 30 1 10 3.11 4 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

21 WCDCR6051 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

PAGARE REKHA
FAKIRRAO 67.60 4 66.62 4 89 52.38 57.5 80 1 70 1 73 1 11 2 3 0 14 Rejected

English typing
certificate only
30 wpm,
required

NA Paid

22 WCDCR8296 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Ganesh Tatyabhau
Muley 74.91 4 51.38 3 85.50 74.70 91.00 1 60 1 40 1 10 3.2 1.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR839 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SANTOSH
NARHARI Gulve 64.76 4 52.33 3 82.00 70.25 64.12 82.00 1 50.00 67 1 79 1 10 2.1 1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR8690 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

DEEPAK RAJU
MORE 75.84 5 42.16 2 74 74 1 86 1 74 1 10 3.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR9634 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

MAYA DEVIDAS
MORE 60.00 4 56.50 3 56.62 74.20 50.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 1.5 1.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR10485 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SANGEETA
VITTHAL HEMNE 68.13 4 65.50 4 90 42.33 75 1 85 9 7.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR12054 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

LALU BANSI KALE 76.00 5 62 4 59.9 89 1 10 2.9 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR12356 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL SOUNDAJI
DOIFODE 65.23 4 64.33 4 58.67 64.1 84 1 83 1 79 1 11 1.7 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR1359 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL RAJDHAR
PAWAR 87.40 5 85.17 5 88 88 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR392 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Santosh Manikrao
Newre 86.40 5 84.15 5 94 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR4289 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Chetan
Chhaganrao Maind 67.20 4 40.33 2 52.58 68 1 40 1 30 1 9 6.1 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR6614 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

AWEJKHA
ILIYASKHA
PATHAN

65 4 61 4 94 59 73 94 1 40 1 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR7154 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Sugreev sampatrao
jagdale 67.84 4 46.50 2 82.00 53.75 76.00 1 92.00 40 1 30 1 9 7 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR8519 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

AKASH Ukanda
GAWAI 71.38 4 60.67 4 48.61 72.00 1 84.00 40 1 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR9737 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

DNYANESHWAR
ARJUN JADHAV 75.60 5 64.77 4 89 50 1 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR11120 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

VAIBHAV DILIP
SALVE 68.15 4 60.33 4 84 57.03 80 40 1 30 1 10 0.7 0.5 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR12785 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SANGAMNATH
ANANDRAO
GADAMWAD

45.86 2 50.17 3 54.62 82 1 51 1 69 1 8 4.3 3.4 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR2431 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHWAMBAR
ANANDA SHELKE 47.00 2 72.17 4 76.77 58.00 1 82.00 40 1 30 1 9 1.1 0.11 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR3123 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

sachin
satyanarayan
chavhan

73.38 4 49.83 2 66.05 51.58 84 1 71 1 67 1 9 1.10 0.8 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR3275 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Dharem Pandit
Pawar 78.60 5 60 4 58.63 92 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR3541 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Amol Bhausaheb
Magre 70.60 4 48.15 2 88 56.95 88 1 66 1 78 1 9 2.11 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR3756 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

RAMESHWAR
BALAJI FATALE 67 4 56 3 51 99 1 65 1 62 1 10 1 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR3941 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Amol Babasaheb
Arsul 63.80 4 75.00 5 76.04 59.03 91.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR4729 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

keshav ganesh
betewad 78.30 5 73.67 4 70.83 56 1 90 40 1 30 1 12 0.11 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR5433 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SARIKA
BALCHAND
PARIWALE

63.06 4 47.00 2 56.68 97 1 75.00 70 1 55 1 9 1.8 0.8 0.5 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR5591 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

NITIN HIMMAT
DANDGE 82.61 5 69.83 4 57.5 60 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR580 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Anil Sundar Kapale 68.18 4 75.17 5 92 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR608 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH
SAKHARAM
LABDE

47.29 2 56.33 3 74 43.58 74 1 62 1 62 1 8 9.5 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR6664 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

LALITA KALYAN
WAGH 66.93 4 64.83 4 47.75 64.6 30 1 9 1.8 0.5 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR6779 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SANTOSH Ankush
Holge 81.20 5 84.33 5 71.85 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR7532 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Manisha Haridas
Wanve 72.40 4 76.92 5 77 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR7826 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

govind vitthal
shejul 64.73 4 55.67 3 79 1 71 1 66 1 10 1.2 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR7930 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Kishor eshwar
ughade 52.17 3 46.17 2 67 51.91 67 1 82 40 1 30 1 8 0.11 2.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR7978 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

pallavi bhikaji
satote 81 5 74.92 4 97 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR8850 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SHARIK GULSHER
PATEL 88.60 5 62.77 4 92 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR9158 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Pralhad Datta
Pawar 74.30 4 83.54 5 89 1 81 1 90 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR951 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAGYASHRI
PANDITRAO
SULTANE

70.60 4 77.54 5 77.00 77.10 77.00 1 40 1 40 1 12 0.7 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR1132 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

GAJANAN SHALIK
SASTE 70.46 4 61.50 4 84.5 66.33 58 1 55 1 68 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR11472 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

santosh vishwanath
nimbekar 60 4 60 4 50 95 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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60 WCDCR12161 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Pratiksha Ganesh
Phad 67.60 4 74.15 4 93 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR12579 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

bhagyashri milind
dhanedhar 38.00 2 50.00 3 59.42 77.20 66 1 40 1 30 1 8 2 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR1327 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

VITTHAL Sudam
Barde 76.80 5 62.31 4 81 81 1 70 30 1 11 0.7 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR1754 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL SONAJI
HIWRALE 63.53 4 62.83 4 80.00 80.00 1 60.00 60 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR1839 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

deepak ashok
sonawane 63.60 4 74.46 4 68 58.54 68 1 50 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR2300 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SAINATH RAJU
TAK 44.76 2 43.83 2 65.46 62 1 90 40 1 30 1 7 4.1 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR3428 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

mahesh sahdevrao
latne 63.84 4 45.00 2 52.00 64.5 52.00 1 7 3.1 5 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR4251 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

BALIRAM
NAGORAO
WAGHAMARE

54.40 3 78.67 5 62 59 62 1 52 1 58 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR5140 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAIYASAHEB
LIMBAJI
WAHULKAR

60.62 4 65.67 4 72.2 88 1 59 1 67 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR5876 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

MADHURI
HANUMANT
SADRE

77.60 5 70.50 4 65.00 63.00 1 89.00 64 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR9167 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

amol bhanudas
kakad 53.33 3 62.00 4 48.08 87 1 30 1 9 0.5 0.10 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR9373 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SHYAM
KASHINATH
WANKHEDE

55.46 3 68.50 4 66.50 69.58 68.00 1 30 1 9 1.8 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR11730 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

rohit madhukar
gaikwad 68.20 4 71.67 4 77.00 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR11820 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

CHETAN
TULSHIDAS
KAMBLE

39.86 2 76.00 5 56 50 42.00 56 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR12196 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

BIYANI
BHAGYASHRI
SURESHCHANDRA

61.06 4 54.50 3 63.8 66.8 56 1 85 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR1276 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Narendra
Panjabrao
Wankhede

52.66 3 74.00 4 82.00 70 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR12934 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Sandip pandurang
mundhe 62.26 4 57.00 3 88 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR1480 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

ANIL SANCHIT
LOKHANDE 57.82 3 66.50 4 78.00 62.67 52.80 75 1 40 1 30 1 10 0.10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR164 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

bhimashankar
gopalrao sansare 54.13 3 60 4 53.31 81 1 70 1 59 1 10 0.5 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

79 WCDCR1693 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

VAIBHAV
MAHADEO
SHELKE

74 4 69.23 4 80 80 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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80 WCDCR1702 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Ashok Nivrutti
Tayde 61.83 4 60.00 4 80.00 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR3350 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHANGINI
PADMAKAR
OHEKAR

63.73 4 55.67 3 60.00 86 1 40 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR3595 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

santosh eknath
tangade 57.09 3 68.77 4 65 1 60 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR4205 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Chandrakant
Murlidhar Kundkar 66.60 4 71.33 4 61.33 64 1 84 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR4506 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Pradeep Madhukar
Nagre 54.36 3 69.85 4 54.23 72 1 90 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR7219 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

NANDA ASHOK
KUBER 60.00 4 68.00 4 94.75 54.27 75.00 1 71 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR7576 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SATISH
RAGHUNATH
DOKHALE

67.60 4 60.62 4 55.50 87.00 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR9400 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Pratiksha Ganesh
Banchod 72 4 57 3 61 87 1 40 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR10632 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

KIRTI RAMDAS
ARDHAPURKAR 65.53 4 48.00 2 85.00 60.00 85.00 1 66 1 81 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR11026 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

daya bhika pawar 57.07 3 73.33 4 99.00 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR11347 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Shivaji Govindrao
Thombre 47.33 2 65.17 4 79.15 60.92 82 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR1148 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY DIPAK
AHIRE 55.20 3 59.38 3 73 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR12991 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Vinayak ashok
borude 69.20 4 56.15 3 70 58.76 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR2587 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SANJEEVANI
RAMRAO
PACHANGE

54.72 3 50.50 3 61.67 79.50 83.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR3880 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Siddharth Kaduba
Wakekar 47.20 2 40 2 56 49 56 1 40 1 30 1 7 1.2 2 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR4462 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

jayram baban mule 60.00 4 46.33 2 77 1 40 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR4483 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHISH
UTTAMRAO
PAWAR

73.09 4 49.50 2 66 60 69 1 40 1 40 1 9 0.11 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR6981 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

PRATIBHA
PARMESHWAR
GIRGUNE

67.84 4 49.17 2 76 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

98 WCDCR9946 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

KALKUMBE
SHUBHAM
SUDHAKAR

57.00 3 66.15 4 88.00 88.00 1 86 74 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

99 WCDCR11270 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

amol keshav sanap 39.33 2 58.83 3 54.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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100 WCDCR2142 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

ANANTA JAGDISH
SHIRALKAR 56.91 3 60.00 4 98 1 60 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR6189 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

seema virendrasing
thakur 52.60 3 57.69 3 62.4 62 1 53 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR7904 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

ganesh rameshwar
adhao 43.46 2 59.33 3 48.27 68 1 87 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR9920 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNITA
DASHRATH
PALKAR

49.73 2 88.50 5 63.47 58 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR10909 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

VARSHARANI
DAYANAND
JONDHALE

48.88 2 54.83 3 61.88 96 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR6590 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHISH DADARAO
WAGH 66.80 4 44.00 2 76 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

106 WCDCR9594 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

Pramod Ramdas
Bhusari 53.20 3 44.17 2 92 80 1 73 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

107 WCDCR9688 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

DEVESH
DURGADAS DARP 57.73 3 44.33 2 60.55 86 1 80 77 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

108 WCDCR6041 Jalna
Data
Entry
Operator

SATYANARAYAN
PANDHARINATH
ANNALDAS

45.73 2 56.00 3 85.00 1 6 0.1 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR7436 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Aarati Sunil Shinde 85.40 5 84.92 5 92 65.57 89 1 92 30 1 12 4 4 0 16 Rejected
English 40
Typing
cetificate not
attached

NA Paid

2 WCDCR5642 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

satish tanaji
devardekar 73.46 4 62.00 4 58.07 58.07 1 71 1 76 1 11 3.1 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

3 WCDCR6072 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ketan shivaji
sagavakar 60.53 4 72.67 4 85 1 54 1 60 1 11 4.4 4 0 15 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

4 WCDCR6382 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

AMAR HINDURAO
ANGATHEKAR 88.55 5 58.33 3 56.33 76.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 4.7 4 0 15 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

5 WCDCR642 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

vishal mahadev
mhatugade 60.46 4 75.67 5 53 72 1 30 1 11 6 4 0 15 Rejected

English 40
Typing
certificate not
attached

NA Paid

6 WCDCR702 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

KIRAN MANSING
PATIL 77.27 5 60.00 4 51.22 60.19 60.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 2.6 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR7173 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

RESHMA ANIL
SADAMATE 64.46 4 78.17 5 67.00 70.00 67.00 1 40 1 40 1 12 2.9 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR8454 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

NAMRATA PRAMOD
KAMBLE 87.27 5 70.00 4 47.27 87 1 30 1 11 1.1 3.6 4 0 15 Rejected

English 40
Typing
Certificate not
attached

NA Paid

9 WCDCR8744 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

DIVYA AMAR KOKATE 77.45 5 69.69 4 58.39 90 1 50 1 40 1 12 1.7 0.10 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR9108 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKHIL
CHANDRAKANT
DANGE

54.61 3 61.38 4 64.00 76 1 55 1 9 7.9 4 2 15 Rejected
Marathi 30
Typing
certificate not
attached

NA Paid

11 WCDCR2660 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

vrushali Dilip sawant 50 3 62.92 4 70 72 1 86 40 1 30 1 10 0.6 2.6 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR3627 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SONALI ABHIJEET
MAGDUM 79 5 56 3 74 67 74 1 60 40 1 30 1 11 0.11 1.9 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR5887 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Sanyogeeta Santosh
patil 55.60 3 61.00 4 60.72 56.00 1 80 40 1 30 1 10 4.2 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR9652 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Sunanda Annaso
Metkar 66.13 4 52.60 3 60.50 58.12 65.19 82 1 75 51 1 73 1 10 7.4 4 0 14 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

15 WCDCR12942 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

rahul dattatray
kamble 57.60 3 57.83 3 66.08 81 1 40 1 30 1 9 3.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR13097 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

mayuri shivaji jadhav 88.73 5 75.38 5 65 91.16 94 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR1397 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

sushant shivaji
bhosale 40 2 64 4 82 1 54 1 80 1 9 5.4 5.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR336 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Tushar Shivaji Kamble 83.82 5 57.83 3 73.80 40 1 30 1 10 2.11 3 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid
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19 WCDCR4248 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Sanjiwani Rangrao
Patil 58.80 3 58.67 3 76 51.56 63.13 76 1 40 1 30 1 9 4 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR4738 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWINI RANGRAO
KARANDE 76.00 5 80.17 5 68 1 81 1 72 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR4918 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SANGRAM SANJAY
patil 76.91 5 56.33 3 83.00 1 67 1 74 1 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR528 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

JAYDEEP MADHUKAR
PATIL 68.00 4 39.83 2 48.25 60.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 6 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR5281 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SOURABH
VISHWAJEET MORE 54 3 37.33 2 80 1 60 1 7 2.1 1.1 4 2 13 Rejected

Orphan
Certificate Not
attached

NA Paid

24 WCDCR6002 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRITI ASHOK BHOI 63.07 4 67.00 4 69.85 66.58 66.31 66.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.10 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR6568 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Vidya Vitthal Desai 71.40 4 47.38 2 56.40 97 1 95 50 1 40 1 9 4.6 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR7111 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

aishwarya Narayan
Asogekar 87.80 5 85.54 5 82.00 90.56 79.00 1 40 1 30 1 13 0.1 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR7956 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

sandeep bhagwan
patil 55.73 3 66.17 4 71 76 1 59.50 77 1 9 4.4 1.3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR8295 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

asmita santosh
bhendawade 65.20 4 70.67 4 64.83 60.0 52.56 88 1 79 9 1 0.11 0.10 2.10 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR10140 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ATUL VEDRATNA
MANGAONKAR 46.33 2 56.17 3 56.17 53 1 40 1 40 1 8 3.11 1.5 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR10638 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA AKSHAY
PARIT 79.27 5 72.00 4 52.61 89.00 1 85.00 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR10940 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Sushant Sunil Daware 91.40 5 69.54 4 72.77 64 1 70 1 70 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR1447 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA SHIVAJI PATKI 83.82 5 73.67 4 96 65.83 96 1 40 1 30 1 12 0.9 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR1800 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

pratima bandopant
barage 72.30 4 79.17 5 67 1 40 1 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR1989 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRUTIKA TANAJI
KURADE 95.00 5 63.85 4 81.00 1 89.00 50 1 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR2789 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Prashant subhash
gaikwad 51.73 3 47.00 2 42.61 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 5.3 1.2 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR3862 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Amit VILAS PATIL 54.76 3 50.67 3 47.06 76 1 30 1 8 3.7 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR4847 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SUHASINI YUVRAJ
KAMBLE 84.80 5 67.23 4 82 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR5963 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

MONIKA
RAMCHANDRA
BHOPALE

69 4 81 5 69 66 1 84 83 1 88 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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39 WCDCR8106 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

DHANASHRI VIKAS
MOURYA 78.60 5 48.67 2 60.06 63.73 88 1 50 1 40 1 10 0.10 0.10 0.2 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR10390 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

radhika dattatary
gurav 57.23 3 75 5 67 1 73 1 67 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR10741 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

urmila rajendra
dhanavade 75.80 5 68.31 4 60.28 75 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR10742 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ABHIJIT ANIL
KAMBLE 60 4 65 4 60 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR12614 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

KOMAL SHAILENDRA
VARNE 70.40 4 66.77 4 57.06 97 1 93 1 81 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR12848 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Kavyanjali Uday
Shinde 65.20 4 66.00 4 64.00 64.00 1 50 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR13383 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

vinayak ananda khot 54 3 53 3 72 48 58 65 1 50 1 8 2.2 3 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR1457 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SNEHAL ANIL
TATUGADE 64.60 4 66.62 4 51.17 75 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR251 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAVINAAYESHA
MAHAMMADRAFIK
ATTAR

45.46 2 68.50 4 86 86 1 30 1 8 2.4 3 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR2749 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHALI KALLAPPA
PATIL 60.93 4 67.83 4 58.67 97 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR30 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

shivam shailendra
shinde 67.40 4 73.8 4 98 60.6 98 1 60 1 70 1 11 0.8 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR3102 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

DHANAJI JAYSING
AWALE 45.20 2 53.83 3 56 1 60 30 1 7 5.3 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR3949 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

JASMIN KALANDAR
JAMADAR 76.55 5 56.77 3 64 64 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR3996 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Shubham Vilas Desai 80.91 5 57.50 3 73.72 88 1 87 1 56 1 11 0.3 0.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR4095 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

renuka janardan
shekhare 60.00 4 65.83 4 58 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.8 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR4616 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

vibhavari vinayak
kolekar 44.80 2 53.50 3 81.00 60.00 63.00 1 30 1 7 11.5 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR5189 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWINI SATAPPA
PATIL 82.55 5 57.33 3 64.04 81.00 1 58 1 62 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR6276 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SAAD
MUSTAKMAHAMAD
SHAIKH

73.80 4 71.85 4 77.33 86 1 60 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR6662 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Poonam Sachin Patil 60.53 4 63.67 4 63.39 56.38 60 1 75 78 1 79 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR693 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Masu Alias Ravindra
Maruti kamble 56.93 3 41.33 2 76.00 52.67 72.88 76.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 2 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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59 WCDCR9720 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANOTI ANANDA
VAGHE 71.40 4 76.31 5 89.00 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR11769 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

AJINKYA GAJANAN
DALVI 47.60 2 44.61 2 47.60 70.1 79 1 47.60 40 1 30 1 7 2.1 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR4265 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

MOHAMMADRAHOOF
GULAB SAYYAD 71.00 4 58.33 3 66.50 87 1 50 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR4497 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

NEHA TANAJI MODI 52.40 3 79 5 85 60 1 62 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR4602 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

snehal kishor dhoke 72.61 4 52.50 3 51.75 80 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR4802 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

lakhan uttam kamble 50.13 3 67.83 4 78 57.08 78 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR5683 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

shital vilas patil 66.93 4 69.67 4 59.28 70 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR7474 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

GOURI ANANDA
PATIL 66.76 4 61.00 4 92.00 59.17 50 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR9268 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

AMIT PRABHAKAR
CHIKODE 49 2 47 2 58 58 1 57 1 74 1 7 0.11 1.1 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR10601 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SHAHIN SHOUKAT
NURKHANALISSANDI 50.80 3 68.17 4 65.58 68.00 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR11256 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH BALU
HEGADE 43.46 2 65.67 4 72 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR11948 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

kajal appasaheb
kolekar 65.20 4 50.15 3 57 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR12721 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA SHAILESH
NARUTE 73.27 4 58.17 3 54 83 1 88 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR12984 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

imran iqbal tamboli 83.60 5 54.00 3 48.00 65.80 48.00 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR1373 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

NAMITA RAJKUMAR
PATIL 64.83 4 62.67 4 57.33 59 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR1519 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Yogita Yuvaraj
BHOSALE 55.86 3 73.33 4 86 58.28 86 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR1958 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

AMOL ASHOK
SOLANKURKAR 52 3 61.67 4 60.17 53 75 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR2597 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka annasaheb
kambale 61.45 4 40.83 2 50.22 53.63 51 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR3381 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

MANOJ DILIP KOSHTI 68.80 4 69.85 4 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR4088 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

bharat tanaji dighe 71.80 4 54.62 3 86 1 78 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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79 WCDCR4278 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH SAMBHAJI
PATIL 52.30 3 59.33 3 74 1 60 40 1 30 1 9 0.10 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

80 WCDCR5011 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADIP GOVIND
BODAKE 59.20 3 55.08 3 82 1 80 85 1 69 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR5959 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Yojana prakash
morbale 55.06 3 58.00 3 74 54.28 64.19 74 1 74 90 1 90 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR6196 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

KARISHMA
KHUTUBSHAHA
SHIRGUPPE

65.64 4 61.67 4 68 69 68 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR7942 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Prafullkumar Prakash
Patil 64.73 4 48.15 2 53.89 66.56 59.05 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR908 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Shivam Anil Desai 79.40 5 56.62 3 80 55.83 75.00 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR935 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADIP DADASO
WARE 62.36 4 48.83 2 89 58.97 89 1 40 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR9522 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

LAXMI FAKIRAPPA
KYASTI 70.6 4 61.23 4 46 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR9849 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Sampada sagar
redekar 75 5 71.23 4 91 62.17 98 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR12200 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

Vrushali swapnil
shinde 74.93 4 53.67 3 64.25 89 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR12456 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

dhiraj vishnu patil 51.23 3 39.50 2 53.61 52 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR2493 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA PRAKASH
HALGEKAR 65.60 4 74.31 4 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR2982 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA BABURAO
SARNAIK 56.15 3 38.83 2 86 1 69 1 74 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR4916 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SAYALI AMAR
BUCHADE 55.23 3 47.50 2 57.17 88 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR7604 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

SACHIN BHIVA
MORE 46.66 2 64.00 4 68 1 75 1 8 0.11 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR8357 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

diana anthony
rodrigues 68.80 4 53.08 3 56.44 93 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR8444 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ayesha alataf sanadi 51.43 3 48.33 2 54.47 68.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR9027 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

tejali shivaji kurane 53.23 3 57.00 3 89 1 62 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR11748 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

abhijit vasant kamble 56.13 3 46.17 2 74 74 1 60 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

98 WCDCR2262 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

JYOTI SACHIN
KAMBLE 48.15 2 49.67 2 58.17 86 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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99 WCDCR4488 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNYA GUNDA
PAWAR 44.40 2 51.23 3 57 50 1 50 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

100 WCDCR7484 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

RANJANA UTTAMRAO
INAMDAR 49.39 2 52.50 3 47.39 45.88 60 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR8563 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

adinath dhondiram
chougale 52.00 3 49.83 2 52.00 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR9556 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

MUGDHA
JANARDHAN SHINDE 48.80 2 50.33 3 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR11773 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

GORAKH ISHWAR
SOLANKAR 40.61 2 48.00 2 85.00 85.00 1 40 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR7471 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

MANDAR SAMBHAJI
JADHAV 44.76 2 45.50 2 48.75 64.00 1 65 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR9471 Kolhapur
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHVINI PUNDLIK
GAIKWAD 46.00 2 48.67 2 60.00 40 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR11101 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH
Mahadev Pawar 77.82 5 62.77 4 68.00 83.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 1.5 0.6 2 2 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR1937 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Shailesh
sarjerao kate 65.20 4 76.92 5 52 80 1 92.05 40 1 40 1 12 4.1 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR7392 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

shriram virat
patil 89.38 5 72.00 4 73.36 86 1 85 40 1 30 1 12 1.3 0.9 1 1.4 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR12565 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

YOGESH
DASHRATH
KHATKE

79.60 5 53.54 3 50.00 60.00 94.00 1 90.00 40 1 30 1 11 5.4 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR242 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

ARCHANA
UDHAV DALVE 67.33 4 80.33 5 79 1 40 1 11 6 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR4705 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

kiran
Dhondiram
Gaikwad

61 4 71 4 56 86 1 40 1 30 1 11 4.9 0.6 1 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR6257 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

AMIT
RANGNATH
MULE

60.80 4 68.31 4 48.95 81.00 1 55 40 1 30 1 11 2.1 1.3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR698 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAVIN
SHANKARRAO
WAGHMARE

61.43 4 62.83 4 71 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.6 3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR8819 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

parmeshwar
bhimrao
chingunde

61.86 4 66.00 4 66.14 66.14 55.26 66.00 1 75 60 1 40 1 11 4.11 2.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR13024 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SHASHIKANT
MANIK
TENGRE

52.53 3 70.00 4 60.58 71.00 1 94 64 1 51 1 10 3.2 0.11 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR1369 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAVIN
SHIVAJI
KUMBHAR

69.20 4 54 3 60 98 1 92 50 1 40 1 10 5 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR154 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

DADA
BHAGWAN
BHARATE

65.06 4 79.50 5 62.26 67.38 60.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 1.9 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR1623 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Prathmesh
Rajendra rathod 57.60 3 63.85 4 64 1 40 1 30 1 10 4.4 1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR2407 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Shailesh
mahadev
kharge

61.86 4 65.17 4 84 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.7 3 0 14 Rejected

not
attached
experience
letter
attach
Offer
letter

NA Paid

15 WCDCR3342 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL ANGAD
KHOGARE 57.33 3 67.00 4 58.94 64.00 1 89.00 64 1 75 1 10 4.7 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR11332 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

jitendra vitthal
jadhav 72.92 4 64.00 4 52.00 52.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.7 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR11644 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

RAMESHWAR
NARAYAN
LOKARE

72.00 4 44.33 2 71.97 52.44 66.00 1 86.00 50 1 40 1 9 6 0.11 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR11999 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

rupesh sunil
umardand 63.84 4 65.00 4 79.33 6679 78.00 1 60 1 40 1 11 1.8 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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19 WCDCR12279 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SANDEEP
SHANTAPPA
NAGURE

50.66 3 62.33 4 40.39 70 1 70 40 1 30 1 10 1.11 0.4 0.5 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR13151 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

nikhil madan
mane 48.53 2 61.67 4 60 62 1 40 1 30 1 9 0.6 0.11 0.8 1.5 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR4175 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Pradnyawant
anantrao
randive

74.61 4 43.50 2 68.00 70.32 72.22 56.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 2 0.5 1.6 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR4517 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SUREKHA
SURESH
JADHAV

84.60 5 82.00 5 94.00 79.61 83.04 94.00 1 99.00 40 1 30 1 13 0.5 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR5230 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Dipak santram
shivsharne 55.33 3 54.83 3 52.24 70.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 2.5 8.7 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR6879 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

priti fulchand
lomate 89.64 5 75.50 5 92 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR11760 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

RADHA
BASVESHVAR
BIDVE

77.38 5 61.33 4 54.88 7.88 10.0 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR3958 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SHANKAR
ABHIMANYU
SAPKAL

57.14 3 65.83 4 73.27 73.27 82 1 40 1 30 1 10 0.10 0.8 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR513 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SUMED
SURESH
GAIKWAD

51.06 3 44.83 2 60 49 46 82 1 40 1 30 1 8 4.11 4.3 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR6827 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Amol
vijaykumar
gugalgave

76.15 5 71.67 4 89 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR6896 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNIT Nagsen
Shinde 79.60 5 83.56 5 89.00 1 61 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR8078 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Vijaysinh
Nagnath
Sarvade

56.61 3 71.83 4 51.92 64 1 40 1 30 1 10 1.8 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR10357 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

pranita balaji
bansode 61.40 4 72.92 4 87 1 96 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR203 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

sunita kailas
naikwade 42.80 2 45.00 2 65.46 62.62 85.00 1 60.00 40 1 30 1 7 0.3 0.10 1.7 2 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR2435 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

RIYAJ SAJEET
SHAIKH 79.80 5 56.31 3 68.50 68.50 85 1 68 70 1 68 1 11 0.6 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR2690 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

ABASAHEB
Namdeo
Choughule

60 4 62.33 4 74.5 73.66 98 1 78 1 70 1 11 0.11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR2762 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SAYALI
RAJKUMAR
WAGHMARE

75.64 5 54.62 3 90 90 1 71 1 74 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR4808 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

JITENDRA
CHHAGAN
RATHOD

73.38 4 72.53 4 70.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR4845 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Nanasaheb
Jayram pawar 68.93 4 62.83 4 74.29 69 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR4966 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY
SHRIRAM
SHINDE

62.73 4 70.46 4 87 58.64 87 1 97 75 1 89 1 11 0.6 0.5 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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39 WCDCR5183 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SANDHYA
VISHVANATH
KAKADE

76.60 5 75.17 5 64.08 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR10960 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI
SUDHAKAR
SONTAKKE

53.20 3 74.00 4 92 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR12276 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

sakalen ayub
shaikh 65.27 4 51.23 3 56 56 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR12632 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

vishal rupchand
jadhav 65.27 4 52.67 3 83 83 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR2211 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

madhav rama
konkewad 57.60 3 66.67 4 70 50.67 70 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR3676 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

kiran sahebrao
pawar 69.07 4 71.83 4 80.25 79 1 80 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR4230 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SIDDHESHWAR
ASHOK HUDGE 74.91 4 50.77 3 66.63 88 1 50 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR4734 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH
MADHUKAR
SHETE

65.46 4 50.17 3 55.85 79 1 70 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR4850 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

PANDURANG
NAGNATH
KAMBLE

60.61 4 55.67 3 71.28 92 1 98 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR5662 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Dhairyasingh
balasaheb
kupkar

53.38 3 73.17 4 95 1 99 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR6549 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

PAWAN ASHOK
PAWAR 5813 72.67 4 85 85 1 85 40 1 6 3.3 1.2 2.11 1.9 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR7675 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

rakesh baburao
mate 66.60 4 60.15 4 96 1 85 85 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR8588 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

GAJANAN
DHONDIRAM
ghodke

56.80 3 73.83 4 65.90 56 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR9094 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

NALINKUMAR
JEEVAN
SHINDE

72 4 57.08 3 50 87 1 60 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR9122 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Tukaram Dilip
More 83.38 5 40.83 2 77.31 84 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR9140 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Monika
dayanand
sonwane

63.20 4 69.23 4 72.89 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR1775 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHAY
SATISH
KANADE

58.60 3 50.77 3 82 1 66 40 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR226 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

ashish BHARAT
SHETE 67.33 4 42.50 2 65.67 58.00 60 1 83 1 68 1 9 0.11 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR2360 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

jyoti kedar
dudhambe 58.00 3 52.50 3 75.20 68 1 60 1 88 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR2659 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

maroti lalappa
rahire 58.80 3 58.77 3 78 1 52 1 67 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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59 WCDCR5267 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SNEHAL
PANDIT
SAKOLKAR

41.86 2 50.83 3 55.00 74.00 1 40 1 7 1.11 2 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR6314 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

ROSHAN
RAMESH
JADHAVAR

68.18 4 55.69 3 65.00 85.00 1 65 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR6615 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

OMPRASAD
MADHAVRAO
SHINDE

58 3 52.33 3 70.40 45.50 91 1 63 1 67 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR6947 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

BHAVANA
WALCHAND
RATHOD

47.95 2 63.17 4 95.00 63.41 64.00 95.00 1 65.00 63 1 59 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR9035 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

rajkanya
vilasrao patil 69.73 4 48.83 2 75 70.83 69.12 75 1 64 1 74 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR11547 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

RADHA
NAGNATH
CHOURE

58.53 3 58.66 3 68.00 52.04 68.00 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR12535 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Shakil Mainodin
Shaikh 80 5 49.67 2 76.06 72 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR1658 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

Shrddha
shashikant
Kadam

42.00 2 60.00 4 75 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR2188 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPAK
NANDKUMAR
PANDHARE

65.09 4 54.83 3 84.16 82 1 8 0.11 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR4165 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

amar uttam
pawar 56.60 3 55.85 3 83.00 78.60 76 1 85 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR1127 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNIL
PRABHAKAR
BANSODE

47.46 2 48.50 2 51.25 78.35 74 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR5435 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

PRITAMKUMAR
SURESH
SARWADE

40.41 2 55.83 3 70 47 70 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR611 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

ONKAR
KAMLAKAR
PATIL

51.83 3 51.00 3 58.67 69.33 87.00 1 93.00 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR2548 Osmanabad
Data
Entry
Operator

tejas kamlakar
patil 47.80 2 53.54 3 70.00 70.00 1 70.00 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR7992 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

NARESH
PRABHAKAR PATIL 61.33 4 69.33 4 74.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 3.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR1522 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

PRAVIN PRADIP
CHOPADE 55.60 3 62.17 4 81 81 1 40 1 30 1 10 2.11 2.11 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR4704 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJAL JAIWANT
NIKAM 68.15 4 58.67 3 55.42 82 1 91 50 1 40 1 10 3.4 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR101 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

sunny sanjay mohite 73.40 4 50.15 3 55.40 51.45 73.40 60.35 1 53.40 30 1 9 1.11 1.10 4 0 13 Rejected Diploma/Certificate
not attached NA Paid

5 WCDCR1111 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANAY
LAXMANRAO
BHORE

66.73 4 49.17 2 80 64.13 69.99 80 1 80 40 1 30 1 9 0.5 2.6 0.6 1.1 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR13162 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Soumya Soma
Sawant 65.82 4 47.33 2 86 1 40 1 30 1 9 1.7 3 4 0 13 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

7 WCDCR4071 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

dnyanoba narsing
kalganche 78 5 76 5 78 55 78 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR4857 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA AVINASH
KOM 68.76 4 54.50 3 59 56.54 64.63 50 1 59 40 1 30 1 10 2.5 3 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR8702 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

rakesh ratilal agivale 61.38 4 46.17 2 64.19 66 1 40 1 30 1 9 4.11 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR1441 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

komal ankush
sandanshiv 55.80 3 50.31 3 37.99 79 1 40 1 30 1 9 2.6 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR2699 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SANDESH VASANT
DIGHE 57.84 3 40.17 2 88 48.00 88 1 40 1 30 1 8 6.7 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR3211 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANAV SHIVAJI
GODE 75.40 5 70.92 4 97 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR5192 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL SURESH
DALVI 52.00 3 51.23 3 37.80 72.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 2.7 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR7767 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Bhakti Kiran Patil 48.80 2 51.50 3 43.28 80.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 3.9 1.9 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR8007 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

KUSHAL SURESH
SANKHE 51.40 3 56.77 3 50.00 55.83 77.00 1 50.00 30 1 8 2 2 4 0 12 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

16 WCDCR9144 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

sneha subhash ingle 79.69 5 69.50 4 64.67 62 1 50 50 1 52 1 12 0.2 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR11022 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPTI NARAYAN
PATIL 68.00 4 60.15 4 80.00 70.00 1 90 1 88 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR11883 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Kavita Jagannath
Bambale 73.82 4 68.17 4 66.64 77 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR12270 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

anil bhika bachhav 56.40 3 54.83 3 69 53.33 60 1 60 1 40 1 9 1 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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20 WCDCR1793 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

madhuri
gangadharrao
dasarwar

63.60 4 60.67 4 57.64 68.76 78 1 88 1 77 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR1965 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

PALLAVI MANOHAR
CHAUDHARI 43 2 57 3 62 55 66 40 1 30 1 7 1.9 2.9 4 0 11 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

22 WCDCR37 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

rahul sahebrao aaher 70.20 4 62.77 4 78 50 78 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.5 0.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR7719 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Chetan pravin rathod 43.23 2 35 2 85 1 78 80 1 62 1 7 3.7 5.7 4 0 11 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

24 WCDCR9289 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Nita Baban Dhadge 78.00 5 72.62 4 89 68.00 59.12 89.00 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR9293 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

RAMESHWARI
CHANDRASHEKHAR
MORE

48.40 2 48.30 2 70 45.83 70 1 70 40 1 40 1 7 3.9 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR1278 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

rupali ashok more 77.23 5 40.00 2 56.00 59.00 60.00 56 1 83 1 71 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR13226 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

MAYUR
Chandrakant
Ambekar

57.38 3 49.50 2 61.33 85 1 40 1 30 1 8 1.2 2 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR1679 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Balaji Sangram
Hargile 55.86 3 70.67 4 66 58.84 67 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR2228 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Snehal Parashuram
Chavan 47.06 2 48.33 2 44.16 76 1 40 1 30 1 7 1.1 1.7 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR2785 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

MANALI
VIDYADHAR
GHARAT

65.60 4 60.17 4 84 64.05 79 1 83 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR3475 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka prashant
tambe 45.73 2 42.17 2 60.80 51.17 92.00 1 76.00 30 1 6 0.5 5.2 1 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR3560 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SACHIN SHIVAJI
BORE 42.13 2 43.33 2 70 69 58 1 70 30 1 6 7.6 2 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR5059 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

ANKITA JITENDRA
KORE 76.40 5 54.62 3 82 1 40 1 10 0.6 0.4 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR5294 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

BABY SUKRYA
MORE 44.26 2 54.17 3 56 74 1 80 6 6.11 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR5872 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

VANDANA MANOJ
PATIL 58.71 3 48.67 2 42.00 74.00 1 30 1 7 2 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR6008 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SUCHITA DEEPAK
RAUT 50.53 3 65.33 4 75.50 51.50 62 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR8370 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

sachin anandrao
shinde 63.38 4 53.33 3 66 64.67 79.38 66 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR10087 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SAYOG BABU
DHAMODE 53.82 3 59.17 3 70.15 62.17 69 1 92 77 1 78 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR10568 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Omkar Janardan
Gawari 60.00 4 45.54 2 57.58 83 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR10605 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKITA TRAMBAK
MAHALE 65.53 4 49.33 2 67.25 62.46 70 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR4432 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Savita Pandurang
Korde 60.00 4 66.83 4 64.00 64.00 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR6023 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHISH GAUTAM
WAGHMARE 74.92 4 50.00 3 80.00 59 1 89 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR8278 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SHWETA UTTAM
GAIKWAD 57.86 3 67.00 4 71 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR9897 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

bhavesh bhai raut 60.55 4 40.00 2 79.00 56.08 79.00 1 40 1 86 1 9 0.11 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR13583 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

MONALI
TULaSHIRAM
GHARAT

58.40 3 60.33 4 79.00 1 60.00 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR1729 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

swati suresh bhagat 63.69 4 48.17 2 66 66 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR4649 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

TOFIK MOHAMAD
PARDESHI 50.80 3 50.31 3 91.00 54.58 91.00 1 60 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR6054 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

sneha ganesh
vasaikar 35.00 2 65.00 4 47.33 52.00 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR7026 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

KARCHANA
KASHINATH PAWAR 51.00 3 41.3 2 57.28 69.00 1 55.00 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR7408 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SNEHAL SANDESH
SHELAR 57.00 3 47.85 2 75.00 40 75.00 1 6 0.7 0.6 2 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR8135 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Ankita Mahendra
dhanpal 62.00 4 43.38 2 63.58 89.00 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR11479 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

PRANIT SURESH
DOMBARE 40.13 2 36.50 2 66 66 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR12921 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

ANAYA OMKAR
BORKAR 46.66 2 56.83 3 66 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR13123 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

DINESH JAMNADAS
RAJAD 48.93 2 48.17 2 85 67.57 85 1 60 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR4339 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

Pradip Janu Gavali 59.20 3 46.60 2 90 73.83 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR7507 Palghar
Data
Entry
Operator

SIDDHESH KISAN
BHOIR 56.20 3 4923 82 1 40 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR11180 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SONALI GANPAT
MALUGADE 71.23 4 61.50 4 62 55.72 62 1 98 50 1 40 1 11 7.6 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR1273 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRADDHA BALAJI
BANDE 89.27 5 65.17 4 82.15 64.67 92 1 40 1 30 1 12 2.3 3 0 15 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

3 WCDCR6595 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ARCHANA
VITTHALRAO MORE 67.73 4 61.83 4 51.00 51.50 51.00 1 70 1 71 1 11 3.4 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR6786 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SATISH RAMESH
LIMBORE 76.36 5 61.17 4 66 54.75 57.40 66 1 40 1 30 1 12 2 3 0 15 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

5 WCDCR8409 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

amina nasir pathan 68.80 4 65.00 4 91 1 40 1 30 1 11 1 4.10 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR8721 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Uday Santosh PalAke 77.27 5 76.50 5 56.56 52.35 61.00 1 30 1 12 2 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR1567 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

HRISHIKESH
MANOHAR
DHONDGE

62.73 4 58.33 3 89 1 40 1 30 1 10 0.11 0.10 1.10 0.9 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR2908 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Diksha Akash
Nisargandh 76.20 5 70.92 4 64.20 93 1 10 4.2 4 0 14 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

9 WCDCR3811 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

meghana vashishta
ghadage 56.80 3 76.83 5 58.56 8..40 71.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 2.7 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4122 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

PUJA DATTU
ZOMBADE 77.60 5 68.00 4 68 1 10 3.5 0.5 0.8 4 0 14 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

11 WCDCR5551 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

OMKAR DATTATRAY
MORE 67.38 4 51.50 3 61.10 68.00 1 62 1 58 1 10 2.5 0.11 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR5629 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

NITIN VITTHAL
KUMBHAR 61.64 4 69.83 4 93.00 72.72 93.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.6 1.10 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR9331 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

shital bhujang mane 78.55 5 70.62 4 66.25 83.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 1.7 2 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR10465 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

sagar SHIVAJI kale 60.80 4 47.33 2 46.25 78 1 40 1 30 1 9 7.7 0.10 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR11615 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Akash Ulhas Lalgude 67.00 4 49.08 2 92 58 92 1 40 1 40 1 9 3.9 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR13399 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka prakash
basaravat 54.53 3 60.33 4 54.89 58.13 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 2.5 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR3666 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SHIVMALA
PARMESHWAR
KENDRE

88.40 5 77.54 5 97 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR4387 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA
RAOSAHEB
HULWAN

79 5 71 4 71.50 60 1 93 30 1 11 1 2 0 13 Rejected
English
Typing
speed 30

NA Paid

19 WCDCR560 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

VIJAY MANIK
MANDALE 45.46 2 70.34 4 90.00 70.00 62.07 90.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 2.7 0.5 1.11 3.10 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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20 WCDCR6748 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

PANKAJ DNYANOBA
DHAKANE 71.64 4 74.62 4 89 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.9 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR6974 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH SOPAN
ZALTE 58.80 3 60.83 4 60.11 90.00 1 40 1 9 3.4 4 0 13 Rejected

Marathing
Typing
certificate
not
attached

NA Paid

22 WCDCR7009 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

?????? ????? ????? 93.00 5 79.85 5 78.10 62.25 81 1 81 1 84 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR7967 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

DATTA MADAN
RATHOD 48.8 2 66.83 4 82 1 50 1 40 1 9 3.8 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR8141 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

MADAN KRISHNA
INGLE 57.46 3 58.17 3 51.08 74.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 3.5 3.2 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR894 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Monali Mayur
Bhosale 65 4 50 3 72 65 65 72 1 88 30 1 9 6.5 3.6 4 0 13 Rejected

Typing
Certificate
not
attached

NA Paid

26 WCDCR9948 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SHASHIKANT
MASHNAJI
ALLADWAD

72.60 4 73.50 4 80.00 67.00 59.60 55 1 85 9 3.6 1.4 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR1091 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Suraksha dasharath
sable 61.2 4 78.4 5 93 1 50 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR1195 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

HANUMANT
BHAURAO JAHIRE 75.45 5 72.50 4 76.63 97 1 90 68 1 81 1 12 0.4 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR12120 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Aniruddha Arvind
Mankar 75.40 5 56.62 3 99 91 1 9 2.6 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR1226 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJASVI
SHANTARAM SITAP 76.55 5 68.00 4 60.00 96.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR1294 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

NITIN TATYARAM
WAGHMODE 47.33 2 62.67 4 51.54 58 1 40 1 8 0.10 6.5 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR1550 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

PRITI
WASUDEORAO
THOOL

44.93 2 52.67 3 70 45.73 65.00 70 1 76 1 85 1 8 1.4 3.8 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR2081 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

VANITA BHAU
GODE 39.02 2 52.17 3 70.00 84.00 1 67 1 75 1 8 0.11 3.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR3531 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

dipak rajendra zope 78.80 5 65.23 4 89 89 1 40 1 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR3826 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

NARENDRA
RAJENDRA SHIMPI 78.76 5 60.17 4 86 1 40 1 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR4401 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

sushama rupa
shelkande 48.26 2 54.83 3 68 55 68 1 40 1 30 1 8 3.6 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR4723 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SAYALI SANDESH
DESHPANDE 52.53 3 41.50 2 64.00 44.83 81.00 1 75.00 40 1 30 1 8 3 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR5797 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHNAVI SATISH
LASANPURE 94.24 5 75.23 5 72.5 82 80 1 72 1 12 0.4 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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39 WCDCR6901 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

sanobar ikbal
inamdar 74.73 4 69.00 4 61.83 84 1 99 64 1 10 0.11 0.11 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR7543 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL BALU
PAWAR 71.00 4 81.69 5 76 75.33 76 1 93 10 1 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR7924 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

namrata vijay gavale 82.00 5 76.33 5 64 76 1 82 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR9430 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Rameshwar sanjay
kadam 65.27 4 75 5 84 53.83 84 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR10253 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNYA NITIN
RAUT 87.80 5 76.83 5 81.29 83 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR11570 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

abdurrahman
sharfuddin shaikh 71.60 4 68.00 4 60.00 86 1 92 9 0.9 0.8 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR1159 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

pandit balaji dake 80.15 5 52.67 3 52.00 52.00 1 89.00 40 1 30 1 11 0.1 0.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR12726 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SAGUNA Nagnath
POTDAR 73 4 73 4 71 65 70 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR12788 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNYA
DATTATRYA
SURYAWANSHI

72 4 68.50 4 64 63.86 64 1 80 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR1690 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURAV
SUDHAKAR
KATHAR

72.18 4 67.54 4 78 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR2375 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHITA DILIP
SONAWANI 74.53 4 81.33 5 62.17 94.00 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR3448 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

pallavi pravin kondar 57.80 3 55.67 3 80 60 60 81 1 7 4.11 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR46 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

sagar satyawan
phadtare 43.60 2 47.67 2 91 51.00 91 1 40 1 30 1 7 4.1 1.3 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR6495 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Sayali Chhaban
Sonawane 73.20 4 69.38 4 56.39 73.00 1 40 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR6751 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Kajal Hanumant
Sodanwar 86.76 5 73 4 81 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR7138 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Dnyaneshwar
Ramgopal Mahor 86.55 5 56.33 3 58.66 89 1 66 1 68 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR7212 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA VINOD
MAYEKAR 66.15 4 62.50 4 66.14 85.00 1 85.00 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR8633 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SARTHAK SUNIL
WALHEKAR 74.00 4 60.31 4 60.00 84.00 1 93.00 41 1 40 1 11 0.5 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR8695 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

GAJANAN Manmath
Fulzalke 67.07 4 71.33 4 74.33 78.80 94 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR9061 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

REKHA
HIMMATRAO
MOHOD

74.36 4 54.31 3 50 66.68 67.7 50 1 40 1 9 1.3 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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59 WCDCR9623 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

mahesh vijay jangale 74.73 4 60.00 4 98 1 40 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR1032 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRADDHA SUDAM
NAVALE 52.26 3 60.00 4 86 56.33 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR10812 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

sunaina dipak khade 59.23 3 67.54 4 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR1142 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

reshma nivrutti
bhalerao 64.66 4 70.17 4 50.42 54 1 80 73 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR11613 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

deepali dattatray
gaikwad 60.00 4 70.83 4 81.58 84 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR1302 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

AKSHADA ASHOK
GHORPADE 78.00 5 46.66 2 78.00 78.00 1 79.00 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR1367 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Navnath Dnyandev
Bhongale 50.83 3 62.83 4 61 53.80 61 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR1463 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

sadanand madhukar
puri 58.40 3 61.33 4 79 86 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR1697 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

MUKESH
BALAJIRAO
CHINTALWAD

71.33 4 74.00 4 72 56.83 72 1 82 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR2143 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SADHANA RUPESH
JAGTAP 68.53 4 58.00 3 60 86 1 70 80 1 83 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR2777 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ranjana jagjivanrao
sanghai 53.33 3 67.00 4 85.00 62.00 63.00 58.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR3272 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Balasaheb Bhagwan
Khade 49.53 2 43.67 2 73.5 45.42 72 1 60 1 59 1 7 2.5 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR3730 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ARATI
CHANDRAKANT
JADHAV

69.80 4 68.31 4 63.75 81 1 80 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR3978 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Anjali ishwarsing
gaikwad 54.53 3 68.83 4 76 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR4054 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

aniket anant
khedlekar 47.00 2 42.00 2 51.00 64 1 50 1 40 1 7 1.10 0.10 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR4311 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

soniya venudas
bhoyar 66.13 4 52.67 3 82 45 55.58 82 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR7051 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

AMIRKHAN DILDAR
PATHAN 66.80 4 46.83 2 60.68 73 86 1 40 1 8 1.11 2 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR7078 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Harshal Ramesh
Bhalerao 40.53 2 44.50 2 46.53 60 1 40 1 30 1 7 2.6 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR9088 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

MACHHINDRANATH
KRUSHNA BAGUL 48.80 2 42.17 2 79.00 45.33 72.00 1 60.00 40 1 30 1 7 2.7 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR10010 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Namrata PRAVIN
BHALERAO 75.45 5 54.33 3 55.16 8.34 74 1 80 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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79 WCDCR1118 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

VINOD DATTATRAY
KAREWAD 53.08 3 57.50 3 64 46.33 64 1 57 1 65 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

80 WCDCR11400 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

AJAY ASHOK
VIBHUTE 64.60 4 57.85 3 73 81 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR11797 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

SNEHAL BHARAT
SHELAKE 65.69 4 72.50 4 66.42 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR11929 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

RAKESH SHRILAL
CHAUDHARI 66 4 49 2 89 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR15 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

malinee sadashiv
dhende 44 2 49 2 81 46 63 81 1 81 5 8.5 4 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR1752 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

JAGDISH
MADHUKAR PAWAR 53.20 3 58.33 3 57.25 93.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR3316 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ANITA ASHOK
GUNJAL 61.46 4 67.67 4 82 74.25 82 1 60 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR367 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Pradnya Ramesh
Kalpande 74.1 4 59.38 3 72 72 1 72 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR3854 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Anant Prakash patil 65.40 4 60.67 4 65 45.83 72.20 76 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR40 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

shiba parvin bijapure 71.23 4 58 3 63.53 85 1 83 1 9 0.10 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR4239 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Madhuri Amol Ubhe 73.84 4 69.50 4 88 50.83 88 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR4487 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ABHIJIT SANJAY
NEVASE 60.00 4 57.08 3 77 60 77 1 65 40 1 9 0.4 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR5701 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Tushar Manoj
Bhosale 42.93 2 41.33 2 48.91 87.00 1 5 3.9 1.9 4 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR7170 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Manisha Ramdas
Hyalij 60.13 4 45.86 2 58 45.13 58 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR771 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Suraj Dashrath
Durgade 70 4 42.17 2 54 94 1 79 1 90 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR7874 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Dnyaneshwar
Ramnath Shelar 56.80 3 52.17 3 58.00 82 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR9672 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Rahul Ram yelgunde 47 2 60.17 4 64 48.83 64 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR1044 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Bhavesh Pramod
Kolhe 69.60 4 54.31 3 82 81.26 82 1 8 0.5 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR1102 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH RAMHARI
DOLE 44 2 53 3 58 58 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

98 WCDCR11559 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Preeti Hari shinde 57.44 3 51.50 3 58.58 59.56 59 1 71 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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99 WCDCR12478 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

suresh bhima jadhav 48.47 2 51.67 3 62 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

100 WCDCR13470 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

DHANESH
VINODRAO
PARSEWAR

37 2 56 3 86 86 1 75 40 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR7110 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

manisha suresh
malusare 45.33 2 45.00 2 71 50 4 1.2 4.1 4 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR8986 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Yuvraj Baban Kasbe 54 3 62.83 4 54 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR9022 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

hArshada kashiram
ramchaware 42.13 2 56.17 3 81 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR10968 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

MOHAMMED ALI
ANSARI 52 3 47 2 75 75 1 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR1476 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Rutuja Mahavir
Vhanure 48.40 2 72.46 4 56.59 69.78 80 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

106 WCDCR5051 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Jyoti tukaram
Dhangar 75.09 5 48 2 59.94 69.42 7 0.5 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

107 WCDCR7664 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

UMESH NATHU
NATHU 50.85 3 41.00 2 85 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

108 WCDCR8796 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ajay dunda ghode 40.00 2 39.05 2 70.83 58 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

109 WCDCR901 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

VILAS BALU BURUD 48.30 2 41.05 2 62.88 61.16 87 1 40 1 30 1 7 0.5 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

110 WCDCR9182 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

kOMAL ganesh
chitari 73.27 4 45 2 76.56 71 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

111 WCDCR2229 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

Sagar Motilal
Dhekake 32.0 32.9 58 56.8 94.8 58 1 30 1 2 1 2 4 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

112 WCDCR318 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

deepak damodar
jadhav 48.76 2 49.83 2 44.21 56.00 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

113 WCDCR4534 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

ROHIT satish raut 49.45 2 39.83 2 84 84 1 40 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

114 WCDCR6498 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

madhuri chhagan
narute 48.30 2 42.84 2 68 1 65 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

115 WCDCR815 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

AMOL MOHAN
SHELKE 57.38 3 43 2 52.60 57 73 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

116 WCDCR3109 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

NEHA ANAND
KHARAT 44.46 2 44.33 2 82 1 5 0 0 5 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

117 WCDCR7810 Pune
Data
Entry
Operator

swapnali Satish
Adhav 50.30 3 47.00 2 45.58 66 5 0 0 5 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR10582 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

RAM
HANMANT
KESUGADE

62.00 4 64.15 4 47.28 91 1 38 61 1 10 4.2 4 0 14 Rejected Marathi Typing
not done NA Paid

2 WCDCR11900 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Supriya
sambhaji
shedage

90.20 5 72.31 4 89 82.33 89 1 40 1 40 1 12 1 2 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR4685 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Akshay
Ashok
Markad

90.73 5 66 4 80.83 84.50 69 1 40 1 30 1 12 1.6 2 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR5308 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

jitendra
kisan more 52.26 3 60 4 62 54 1 40 1 40 1 10 3.5 2 4.2 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR7714 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

prachi
sourabh
kulkarni

72.92 4 60 4 76 73 45 93 1 76 40 1 40 1 11 2.2 3 0 14 Rejected
Experience
year wrongly
mention

NA Paid

6 WCDCR110 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Punam tanaji
bhoite 62.00 4 61.38 4 64.70 94.00 1 82.00 54 1 77 1 11 1.10 2 0 13 Rejected Inaccurate

experience NA Paid

7 WCDCR2358 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJASVI
DAULAT
DHAIGUDE

86.76 5 77.67 5 52 1 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR2977 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Komal
Shivaji
Shelar

82.20 5 78.77 5 75.03 92 1 73 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR3487 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Dhanshri
Madhav
lakkmawar

80.40 5 88.62 5 88.62 97 1 75 74 1 86 1 13 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4947 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka anil
phadtare 75.20 5 79.08 5 66.72 94 1 87 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR5210 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJAL
VISHAL
KORAKE

82.15 5 49.50 2 73.23 73.23 87.00 1 79 1 75 1 10 1 1 3 0 13 Rejected Inaccurate
experience NA Paid

12 WCDCR10346 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

ABHIJIT
UTTAM
PAWAR

56.76 3 49.83 2 50.61 68 1 98 40 1 30 1 8 3.2 4 0 12 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

13 WCDCR10585 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJASWI
MOHAN
DHAWARE

68.66 4 77.50 5 90 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR1168 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Akshata
umakant
bhagat

90.60 5 60.15 4 82.00 82 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR12527 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

tanvir bashir
bagwan 48 2 54 3 48.11 64 1 70 51 1 64 1 8 13 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR12624 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPALI
RAHUL
MORE

54.40 3 65.83 4 80.00 1 40 1 9 2 3 0 12 Rejected
Marathi typing
certificate not
attached

NA Paid

17 WCDCR6315 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

sarika dattaji
dhavale 67.06 4 69.83 4 54.28 90 1 80 30 1 10 1.3 2 0 12 Rejected

English typing
40 speed not
done

NA Paid

18 WCDCR8116 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

AISHWARYA
PRAMOD
JAGDALE

76.40 5 83.23 5 73.53 10.0 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

19 WCDCR8131 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

POONAM
NIVAS
DUBAL

40.13 2 57.17 3 52.17 70.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 7 1.5 4 0 12 Rejected Inaccurate
experience NA Paid
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20 WCDCR11378 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SHEETAL
NITIN
MORE

66.93 4 66.00 4 40 94 1 40 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR13504 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

HEMANT
SHIVAJI
SALUNKHE

44.53 2 43.67 2 52.00 45.28 56.25 68 1 79 56 1 66 1 7 5.11 2.11 0.11 2.3 2 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR1360 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Nikhil
Rajendra
Kuchekar

76.36 5 57.67 3 92 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR3339 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SAYALI
Sagar
lembhe

75.09 5 54.33 3 54 54 1 73 1 61 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR4353 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Shubhada
Gulab
Shedage

80.20 5 57.85 3 70.44 99 1 76 1 80 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR5426 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

ashwini
shivaji mirge 79.84 5 57.00 3 69.72 91.00 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR570 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

ANIKET
DHANAJI
KADAM

62.20 4 49.54 2 98 55.11 98 1 78 1 89 1 9 1 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR6532 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Vandana
Mahesh
Kumbhar

62.66 4 62.66 4 90.00 90.00 1 55.00 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR7188 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

RESHMA
ANIL SUTAR 70.80 4 47.23 2 66.16 96 1 40 1 40 1 9 0.4 0.11 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR7811 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

RUSHIKESH
RAMESH
CHOTHE

50.26 3 39.17 2 65 65 1 62 1 7 6 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11831 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Swaliha
Raphiahamd
shaikh

61.60 4 66.15 4 61 89 1 69 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR12375 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SACHIN
AVINASH
PUJARI

50.80 3 60.17 4 96.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR1432 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

GANESH
SUNIL
ANANDE

56.61 3 63.17 4 87 87 1 80 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR3431 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

NISHA
SWAPNIL
DESHMUKH

49.84 2 54.50 3 56.72 86 1 40 1 40 1 8 1.11 2 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR4613 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SHUBHANGI
KAPIL RAUT 65.46 4 66.00 4 70 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR5326 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

dipti
subhash
salunkhe

70.20 4 53.54 3 83 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR5990 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

NIKITA
RAJARAM
KAMBLE

68.00 4 62.00 4 93 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR7563 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

pratiksha
baban
mardhekar

63.80 4 59.38 3 43.17 85.00 1 88.00 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR801 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

AMRUTA
SURESH
BADEKAR

52.00 3 64.33 4 61.28 80 1 80 40 1 62 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR8688 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

Sayali
bhaskar
todakar

63.80 4 70.08 4 83 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR10065 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

JYOTI
RAHUL
KAMBLE

59.33 3 61.50 4 60.00 61.33 50 1 76 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR10090 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

NILIMA
SANDESH
JADHAV

60.30 4 54.17 3 49.72 85 1 95 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR10749 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

GOURI
SANDIP
SHINDE

57.07 3 56.33 3 56.83 54.63 82.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR1147 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

PRASHANT
RAYGONDA
BELANKI

37.23 2 42.17 2 69.00 42.00 1 40 1 40 1 7 1.4 2 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR1894 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPALI
MAHESH
CHAVAN

48.61 2 49.17 2 49.22 94 1 30 1 6 2.11 3 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR2193 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SURENDRA
NARAYAN
BADEKAR

56.60 3 66.62 4 84 1 63 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR4297 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

vijaya Yuvraj
Nikam 51.06 3 54.50 3 68 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR5695 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

TRUPTI
TULSHIRAM
PAWAR

52.40 3 71.16 4 70 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR8443 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SNEHAL
SUSHANT
JADHAV

60.92 4 49.17 2 60 62.00 60 1 94.00 59 1 75 1 9 0.7 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR9279 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

ARCHANA
DEVENDRA
MANDHARE

54.26 3 52.83 3 51.22 80 1 80 40 1 30 1 9 0.7 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR11464 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

PALLAVI
APPASAHEB
GHADGE

53.33 3 63.50 4 46.46 76.00 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR13077 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

POONAM
RAJENDRA
SAGAT

60.00 4 51.50 3 84 65.58 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR3358 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA
SANJAY
GUJALE

51.00 3 53.67 3 75 50.27 50.00 75 1 75 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR7651 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

ARCHANA
SACHIN
IPARKAR

50.00 3 50.18 3 79.00 43.89 34.13 79.00 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR8249 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRADDHA
SIDDHARTH
SONAWANE

48.93 2 51.67 3 50.83 50.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR9848 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYANKA
TANAJI
KANADE

58.92 3 44.17 2 48.56 83 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR10854 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

komal umesh
katkar 46.76 2 59.17 3 61.17 62 1 90 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR2698 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

UDAY
ANKUSH
GAIKWAD

39.33 2 42.50 2 58.00 70.00 1 40 1 80 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR9218 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

ashwini
mandar
shinde

48.27 2 45.83 2 66.00 58.39 62.94 66.00 1 69 1 71 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR11446 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

jyoti vikram
kadav 49.20 2 48.67 2 75.00 59.00 75.00 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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60 WCDCR9196 Satara
Data
Entry
Operator

SWAPNIL
SUBHASH
GAIKAWAD

45.00 2 47.17 2 61 1 5 0 0 5 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR12962 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Netra ANIL
KHOT 82.55 5 77.67 5 80 83.00 69.75 94 1 92 40 1 30 1 13 1.10 3.4 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR13371 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

namrata babaji
sawant 87.20 5 87.38 5 81 78 96 1 92 40 1 30 1 13 3.2 2 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR3966 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Babu Vishnu
Dhuri 83.82 5 78.46 5 54.52 90 1 91 40 1 40 1 13 2.1 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR10817 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Snehal
nandkishor
raikar

86.73 5 52.33 3 86 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.2 2.1 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR3006 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

ASHWINI
VIDYADHAR
SAMANT

72.61 4 66.33 4 88 64.28 88 1 70 40 1 30 1 11 5.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR3228 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

CHINMAY
SEETARAM
DESHPANDE

66.93 4 69.50 4 94 1 67 1 69 1 11 11.8 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR365 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Pradnya pradip
tulaskar 64.53 4 69.00 4 64.00 64.00 1 65.50 40 1 30 1 11 3.7 6.3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR493 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

swati dhondu
golvankar 69.20 4 60.67 4 66 1 81 1 84 1 11 15.6 4 0 15 Rejected

English
Typing
40 not
done

NA Paid

9 WCDCR5002 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

jasmita subhash
nawar 92.80 5 90.77 5 86 9..30 93 1 86 40 1 30 1 13 1.5 2 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR5091 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

shraddha vasant
gavankar 64 4 78 5 69 68 1 98 30 1 11 6 4 0 15 Rejected

English
Typing
40 not
done

NA Paid

11 WCDCR6738 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

RUPALI
DEEPAK YADAV 73.46 4 61.33 4 58 1 40 1 40 1 11 2.11 1 0.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR11046 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

shailesh
pandurang
pawar

63.20 4 65.50 4 84.00 84 1 40 1 40 1 11 2 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR1123 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

LALIT ULHAS
WALAVALKAR 61.73 4 50.17 3 66.50 67 1 40 1 30 1 10 5 1.3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR1187 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Swapnali
Chintamani
Rane

64.46 4 68.33 4 62.33 88 1 79.5 30 1 10 4.2 1.2 4 0 14 Rejected
English
Typing
40 not
done

NA Paid

15 WCDCR13586 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SONAL AMIT
JADHAV 60.30 4 54.17 3 63.58 58 1 85.00 40 1 30 1 10 4.9 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR1466 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SUNIL VITHAL
RAWOOL 69 4 74 4 73 1 30 1 10 17.10 4 0 14 Rejected

English
Typing
40 not
done

NA Paid

17 WCDCR1876 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

madhavi kiran
sawant 64.93 4 69 4 72 1 30 1 10 4.8 4 0 14 Rejected

English
Typing
40 not
done

NA Paid
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18 WCDCR3092 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

vineeta
savalaram naik 71 4 80 5 09 81 80 84 1 70 30 1 11 1 1.4 3 0 14 Rejected

English
Typing
40 not
done

NA Paid

19 WCDCR7454 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Sushil Sanjay
Pawar 77.69 5 51.17 3 60 91 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.9 0.11 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR7865 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

VRUSHALI
RAJESH
TAWADE

90.00 5 65.50 4 74.40 85 1 10 2.8 2.2 4 0 14 Rejected
Marathi
Typing
30 not
done

NA Paid

21 WCDCR848 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SHVETA
PRAKASH
KARANGUTKAR

72.15 4 66.33 4 71.14 80 1 80 40 1 10 4.5 4 0 14 Rejected
Marathi
Typing
30 not
done

NA Paid

22 WCDCR10377 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Anant
Maharudra
Herkar

61.86 4 73.33 4 59.00 47.17 56.00 1 50.00 9 8.1 2.8 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR10427 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Sourabh Shivaji
Shinde 67.45 4 74.46 4 61 57 56 61 1 30 1 10 1.7 0.8 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR12697 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Sitaram
Sudhakar Malve 72 4 72.46 4 53.20 82 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR12798 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Geetanjali
Gangaram
Gurav

78.60 5 79.00 5 93 93 50 1 11 1.1 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR2774 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

supriya vilas
mestry 57.82 3 57.82 3 91 1 90 40 1 30 1 9 3.7 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR3443 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Dnyaneshwar
Madhavappa
Hatte

75.09 5 85.54 5 73.73 66.68 83 1 83 40 1 30 1 13 0.11 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR453 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SANDIP
ATMARAM
SAWALE

67.69 4 60.00 4 70.5 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.11 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR5100 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

jyotsna
savalaram
varadkar

81.20 5 77.50 5 79.14 70.00 1 87.00 40 1 30 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR7320 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

karuna
mahadev parab 48.33 2 63.00 4 60.00 54.00 1 40 1 30 1 9 1.8 1.5 1.5 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR10781 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

karishma vinay
kanekar 83.80 5 86.00 5 67.25 95 1 98 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR12969 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

parag arvind
bukam 84.66 5 65.83 4 65 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR2015 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Shailaja
Prakash
Anavkar

58.26 3 45.67 2 71 52.57 82 1 40 1 30 1 8 5.6 3.8 1.10 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR2554 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SHWETA
NARAYAN
SAWANT

56.55 3 55.17 3 71.00 61.08 52.50 71.00 1 77 40 1 30 1 9 1.2 1.2 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR2954 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

sudhakar anant
dhond 57.86 3 48.83 2 60.00 48.67 66.00 1 60.00 40 1 30 1 8 2.11 4.2 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR3144 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Vishal
Vidyadhar
Kadam

49.20 2 56.00 3 62.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 1.6 2.10 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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37 WCDCR4299 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

bhushan bharat
gawde 73.27 4 57.38 3 55.28 75 1 76 8 5.7 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR4888 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

RAHUL
BABASAHEB
JADHAVAR

76.55 5 60.00 4 50.00 73.00 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR6769 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

omkar arjun
gawde 89.84 5 69.38 4 86 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR7338 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SAKSHI
SANTOSH
THAKUR

87.60 5 84.00 5 74 97.00 1 81.00 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR7557 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNYA sagar
TAMBE 81.27 5 50.50 3 77 1 30 1 10 1.6 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR8163 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

VIVEK
SHIVRAM
SURVE

65.07 4 56.17 3 58.00 73.00 60.00 60.00 1 75.00 50 1 54 1 10 1 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR9375 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

sWANANDI
SAGAR
SHIRSAT

59.38 3 46 2 81 50.58 81 1 76 1 83 1 8 2.2 1.4 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR11782 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

AMOL UDAY
BHISE 87.64 5 53.08 3 96 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR12068 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

gauri devdas
kudalkar 49.84 2 52.33 3 60.00 49.14 64 1 30 1 7 2 2.1 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR13366 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Aparna Dinkar
Joshi 72.80 4 82.00 5 62.75 80.00 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR217 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

PRATHAMESH
PRABHAKAR
GOSAVI

86.18 5 64.31 4 62.32 94 1 30 1 11 0.9 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR5141 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPALI
RUPESH
PAWAR

66.73 4 79.85 5 80 60.00 77.50 80 1 80 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR7041 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

mithesh
madhukar
jadhav

48.66 2 47.33 2 86.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 0.11 2.6 4.8 1 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR7090 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

PRADNya
Tushar
Malpekar

48.66 2 55.17 3 54 92 1 40 1 7 0.10 7.4 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR8011 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

ravina eknath
wanole 68.00 4 77.85 5 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR9456 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SWAPNALI
GUNAJI
CHAVAN

69.80 4 68.31 4 88 62.19 88 1 85 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR12451 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

aarti parag
bukam 60 4 69.08 4 65 78 1 68 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR2778 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURI
KASHINATH
DHURI

81.45 5 50.83 3 75.25 85 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR4770 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

jyoti jayram
ketkar 40 2 50 3 72 1 40 1 40 1 8 0.5 1 2 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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56 WCDCR5566 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

VIJAY
SHRIDHAR
GOSAVI

54.66 3 57.17 3 52.83 71 1 94 30 1 8 1.2 2 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR6642 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

CHAITALI
Chandrashekhar
Vanjare

72.80 4 72.20 4 07.13 88.00 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR9349 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SIDDHARTH
BABURAO
SAWANT

46.80 2 46.17 2 50 1 30 1 6 2.6 3.6 3.11 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR9364 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Nachiket sunil
naik 66.20 4 67.23 4 6..09 76 1 82 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR2341 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

rahul ramdas
more 59.09 3 52.50 3 87 70.55 87 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR342 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

sanvi SANTOSH
PADGAONKAR 74.00 4 49.33 2 39 54.33 62 1 77 1 74 1 9 0.6 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR3750 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

PARAJI
MUKTAJI
TAMBE

80.18 5 52.00 3 70.00 72.58 95.00 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR5032 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

NIRMALA
SUDHIR
PAWAR

52.66 3 66.33 4 64 74 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR6079 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Aishwarya
Anant Tangsali 50.80 3 60.00 4 50.28 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR982 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

POOJA
PURNANAND
NADKARNI

70.73 4 57.83 3 72.27 84 1 88 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR1473 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

Subhash
Kalgonda
Parvate

43.73 2 54.83 3 57.68 84 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR4853 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

suvita rahul
parulekar 62.60 4 54.62 3 76.00 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR334 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

SUMEDH
SHIVAJI
JADHAV

58 3 44 2 70 48 68 1 30 1 7 0.5 0.1 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR4089 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

swara swapnil
mestry 52.73 3 43.33 2 88 60 1 81 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR4169 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

yateen
balkrishna
vanjare

50.33 3 58.33 3 85.00 96 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR3384 Sindhudurg
Data
Entry
Operator

atul ashok
sandav 39.00 2 40.92 2 85 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR3930 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Kalpana Laxman
Bobade 66 4 75 5 85 40 58 85 1 40 1 40 1 12 5 0.6 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR13037 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPTI SAGAR
LADHE 66.40 4 64.83 4 58.50 86 1 87 66 1 72 1 11 3.2 2.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR1922 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

PARINEETA
SANTOSH
WAVDANKAR

69.71 4 68 4 66 55.71 66 1 45 40 1 30 1 11 8.5 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR12224 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

rohini pandit
gadhari 64.00 4 80.33 5 50 1 50 1 40 1 12 1 2 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

5 WCDCR1767 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Ashwini eknath
kadam 69.45 4 54.46 3 85 70.5 85 1 80 40 1 30 1 10 3.4 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR1770 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SOHAN
RAVINDRA
SONJE

61.20 4 65.00 4 52.00 88 1 50 1 40 1 11 2.3 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR5923 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Snehal nitin
zende 71.09 4 52.17 3 74.00 1 40 1 30 1 10 3.11 1.9 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR7022 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

kajal shreeram
pawar 81.09 5 67.33 4 58.00 1 10 0.11 4.3 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR730 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

aparna SACHIN
pawar 56.93 3 62.83 4 70 51.17 40 95 1 40 1 40 1 10 4.5 3.3 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR10780 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka
dattatray bodare 35 2 62 4 62 58.18 50.62 62 1 69 69 1 80 1 9 6.8 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR12558 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SWAPNIL
PRAKASH
BODADE

61.86 4 48.00 2 70 70 1 40 1 30 1 9 5.8 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR13185 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

ekta pradeep
more 72 4 57.33 3 61.88 74 1 40 1 30 1 10 2 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR1424 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Sandeep
JAGANNATH
Tiwar

69 4 69 4 58 58 1 59 40 1 30 1 11 1.2 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR1666 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

UMA SANJAY
KHUDE 60 4 65 4 70 70 1 60 30 1 10 0.7 1.11 3 0 13 Rejected

English 40 typing
Certificate not
attached

NA Paid

15 WCDCR2080 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

sagar Daji More 71.00 4 62.92 4 86 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.5 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR2481 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPALI
MAHENDRA
SONAWANE

77.60 5 67.38 4 71 59.08 77 1 30 1 11 0.8 0.7 2 0 13 Rejected
English 40 Typing
Certificate not
attached

NA Paid

17 WCDCR298 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

snehal pralhad
gaikwad 67 4 43 2 54 55 64 1 40 1 30 1 9 2.2 0.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR4525 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

VRUSHALI
VILAS
DESHMUKH

57.23 3 53.83 3 55.28 68.00 1 71 1 60 1 9 1.1 2.6 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR648 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SUVARNA
dhaNAJI godse 51.60 3 52 3 50.80 51.83 50.8 1 73 40 1 40 1 9 4.2 4 0 13 Rejected MSCIT,Eng40,Mara30

Cert. Not attached NA Paid
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20 WCDCR7501 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHALI
RAMESH
DUBHELE

76.80 5 78.15 5 90 69 1 83 1 73 1 13 0.10 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR852 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Sagar Ashok
Sable 66.60 4 62.31 4 55.83 90 1 40 1 30 1 11 1.2 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR924 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Aparna Arun
ahiwale 40.00 2 62.83 4 41.00 98 1 88 67 1 73 1 9 2.5 2.6 0.11 4 0 13 Rejected

English 40 Typing
certificate not
attached

NA Paid

23 WCDCR9880 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Ganesh shrikant
jangam 46.61 2 66.71 4 78.71 84 1 74 40 1 30 1 9 3.2 3.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR1072 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

GURUNATH
DAMA SHINGVA 70.00 4 78.92 5 59.45 45.00 1 58.00 50 1 40 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR11595 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI KAILAS
BHENDEKAR 86.80 5 62.15 4 53.25 95 1 40 1 30 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR11693 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

PADMA BABAN
KUBDE 61.33 4 43.5 2 54.67 60 60 1 40 1 30 1 9 1.2 1.2 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR12057 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Janhavi Jitendra
Bhoir 62.26 4 47.83 2 72.00 80 1 85 30 1 8 4.11 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR12541 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

pratibha pandit
gadhari 58.73 3 61.38 4 78.83 67.33 83 1 50 1 40 1 10 1.1 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR12674 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

MINAKSHI
SHIVCHANDRA
GULVE

54.26 3 58.17 3 44.00 63.86 67.60 62.00 1 70.00 75 1 60 1 9 1.3 0.10 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR132 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SAMEER
MANGESH
DHURI

43.30 2 66.00 4 82.00 40.30 82.00 1 30 1 8 5.6 0.4 1.3 4.6 0.8 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR13429 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Shital Baban
Pakhare 35.00 2 57.83 3 56 50.33 47.87 56.00 1 40 1 30 1 8 3.4 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR13521 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

shubhangi
darshan Bhosale 80.15 5 68.67 4 81 70.28 81 1 70 10 1.7 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR214 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

sayali sunil
khalap 63.23 4 68.63 4 65.14 61 1 9 2.3 0.2 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR2578 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

AKASH SATISH
JAWALE 77 5 71 4 84 57 84 1 99 84 1 84 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR4262 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

sneha Abhijeet
Ghandat 62.80 4 55.85 3 41.33 81 1 40 1 30 1 10 1.9 2 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR612 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

neeta DEEPAK
mane 50.13 3 65.83 4 86 61.75 1 86 1 70 8 2.5 10.4 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR718 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Gorakshanath
Vitthal Bhangare 55.69 3 56.83 3 68.83 77 1 40 1 40 1 9 1 1.6 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR7514 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

varsha vishal
kirtane 35 2 54.83 3 70 1 40 1 30 1 8 3.5 2.7 0.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR1078 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

poonam kiran
jagdale 74.92 4 58 3 79 55 66 1 30 1 9 1.11 2 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR11062 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

KRISHNA
RAMESH MORE 42 2 47 2 92 53 83 1 57 73 1 94 1 7 1 3.4 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR11860 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Pratidnya
Prashant Dalvi 78.60 5 70 4 57.60 70 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR1258 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SACHIN
MANOHAR
TAYADE

42.40 2 49.67 2 68.50 49.16 70 1 81 84 1 66 1 7 2.10 6 3.4 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR1405 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

darshana umesh
gaikwad 71 4 71.23 4 64 83 1 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR1630 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SHOEB JAMIR
ATAR 65.80 4 60.00 4 78 1 40 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR1780 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

VAISHALI
RAJENDRA
CHAKOR

71.46 4 65.17 4 81 1 74 1 85 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR1948 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

bhagwan bhau
shirke 50.00 3 57.83 3 72.31 97 1 7 9.7 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR3218 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

KAJOL KIRAN
GHARAT 73.40 4 69.69 4 62.28 88 1 91 40 1 40 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR3772 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Pratibha Sachin
Patil 59.33 3 57.67 3 70.00 53.44 46.00 76.00 1 7 3.8 1.6 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR6046 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

VAIBHAVI
BALAPRASAD
SABANWAR

80.20 5 62.77 4 75 92 1 89 40 1 11 0.1 0.1 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR6155 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

priti pravin
bodke 40.40 2 45.67 2 40.45 60.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 2.11 1 1.9 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR6808 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Harshada
Laxman Gorale 72.60 4 62.92 4 69 60 69 1 70 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR6894 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Vishal Ananta
Bhoir 76.15 5 62.67 4 40 1 30 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR6979 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Sarika Mohan
Waghmare 57.60 3 83.17 5 86 79.30 87 1 86 40 1 40 1 11 0.10 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR7020 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJAS
SIDDHARTHA
AHIRE

60.40 4 63.08 4 51.00 64.00 88 1 40 1 30 1 11 0.7 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR713 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

ramdas balaram
sawant 39.20 2 50.67 3 62 60 73 1 30 1 7 2.11 0.10 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR7132 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Mayura
harishachandra
gadade

35 2 40 2 74 40.50 74 1 60 40 1 40 1 7 9.8 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR8465 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

mahesh rangnath
borade 68.91 4 63.17 4 71.14 86 1 80 40 1 30 1 11 0.10 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR9997 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

rucha amul
hadwale 48 2 52 3 75 57 82 1 80 40 1 30 1 8 1.10 0.11 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR10008 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Shweta Sopan
Patole 72.36 4 45.50 2 62.66 57.73 95 1 7 2.5 0.2 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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60 WCDCR10055 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

HINA shivram
jadhav 50 3 60.77 4 57 71 1 77 1 65 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR10831 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

KANIPHNATH
DATTATREY
PATIL

68 4 51.67 3 57 88 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR12615 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

rohini prashant
tawade 71.53 4 53.67 3 55.75 98 1 40 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR1976 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SWAPNIL
MURLIDHAR
INGOLE

60.00 4 53.17 3 76.00 46.26 76 1 66 1 77 1 10 0.2 0.8 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR4146 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Akshata Swapnil
Desai 59 3 67 4 45 66 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR4437 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

prachi nikesh
patil 62.30 4 54.83 3 62 64.71 62 1 82 80 1 77 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR4631 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

NANDINI
PRALHAD
RATHOD

74.20 4 59.23 3 82.00 69.58 87 1 70 1 60 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR5110 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

DARSHANA
RAMESH MORE 56.40 3 61.69 4 6..57 77 1 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR6010 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SANKET
VASANT UBALE 79.00 5 55.08 3 84.00 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR6396 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

PALLAVI
BHASKAR
VISHE

85.40 5 61.69 4 59.99 83 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR7422 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Harsha
murlidhar
vaswani

78.91 5 60.00 4 84.00 89.00 1 74.00 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR7817 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

KHUSHBOO
SANTOSH
GAWATE

77.20 5 69.85 4 59.78 86 1 98 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR8215 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

priti jay waghade 65.40 4 53.38 3 82.5 59.88 65 1 76.33 40 1 30 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR8824 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SWATI
YASHWANT
BANSODE

46.26 2 50.67 3 71.00 45.00 30 1 6 4.4 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR9075 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

gauri mukesh
bansod 63.69 4 72.50 4 84.50 45.75 96 1 40 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR1075 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SHITAL UTTAM
RAJANE 55.33 3 57.83 3 66.33 73 1 40 1 71 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR11227 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

MAYUR
PANDHARINATH
PATIL

62.40 4 46.62 2 88 1 40 1 40 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR1209 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

sanghamitra
rupesh pawar 57.69 3 65.50 4 64 73.85 64 1 74 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR12353 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

MANJIRI
ABHIJEET
BELEKAR

49.23 2 64.67 4 54 35 54 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

79 WCDCR13485 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SHRADDHA
SHALIGRAM
DHOLE

74.36 4 48.50 2 48 60.43 48 1 69 1 50 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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80 WCDCR2249 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

NAMRATA
DEVIDAS
MAYEKAR

70.55 4 62.62 4 93 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR3133 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

PRIYA KUNDA
PATIL 60 4 40.67 2 56.51 84 1 75 84 1 87 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR3224 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

karuna bajirao
parab 58.92 3 69.33 4 77.57 66.00 1 95.00 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR4744 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

TEJAL
DNYANESHWAR
WAGHOLIKAR

53.60 3 67.33 4 59 52.8 68 84 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR6453 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Nayana balu
bhere 60.20 4 50 3 86 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR6818 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SUSHAMA
AKSHAY
GADHAVE

48.60 2 35 2 68 44.78 75.00 1 55.00 59 1 6 2.10 3 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR7521 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

DIPAK
YADORAO
JAMBHULKar

60.00 4 41.50 2 93 49.50 93 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR8362 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Priti pravin
tarmale 66.26 4 74.17 4 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR992 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

VISHAKHA AMIT
GAJBHIYE 60 4 40 2 50 1 40 1 30 1 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

89 WCDCR11762 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

aarti rahul
waghmare 61 4 39.83 2 84 63 59 40 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

90 WCDCR5068 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

DEEPAK
BALASO JAVIR 46.61 2 57.17 3 59 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

91 WCDCR5908 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

GAURAV
CHANDRAKANT
Bhagat

63.09 4 43.08 2 45.00 82 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

92 WCDCR5947 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

VIDYA
BALASAHEB
DHONGADE

40.8 2 52.17 3 70 70 1 40 1 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

93 WCDCR5989 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

yogita dattatray
harde 71.46 4 53.17 3 50.50 30 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

94 WCDCR8418 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

ANITA
RAGHUNATH
TANWAR

45.84 2 58.83 3 87 1 40 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

95 WCDCR922 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

prashant rajaram
shelar 53.20 3 52.67 3 76 1 40 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

96 WCDCR9389 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

GAUTAM
MAHADEV
GARJE

54.40 3 62.62 4 81 1 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

97 WCDCR9867 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

suman
arvindkumar
gupta

59.09 3 62 4 64 60 65 88 1 90 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

98 WCDCR12129 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

PRITEE
CHANDRAKANT
SONAWANE

70.40 4 36.9 2 80.00 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

99 WCDCR12678 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

maithilee mayur
kadam 54.00 3 59.00 3 40 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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100 WCDCR1717 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

PRASAD
SITARAM DORE 49.00 2 45.54 2 48.00 1 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

101 WCDCR2677 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

AMITA
MANIKRAO
WANKHEDE

52.13 3 49.50 2 54.77 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

102 WCDCR3185 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Jagruti bhushan
zepale 67.20 4 49.17 2 82 55.17 86 1 82 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

103 WCDCR3973 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Mayur
PRABHAKAR
Dalvi

57.80 3 56.62 3 30 1 7 0.11 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

104 WCDCR47 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

SAVITA
DEORAM
CHAVAN

56.92 3 49.00 2 73.67 77.00 1 61 1 7 0.7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

105 WCDCR986 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

NILIMA
BHAGWAN
MORE

38.0 2 40.17 2 72 40.50 72 1 96 40 1 30 1 7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

106 WCDCR2052 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

priyanka arun
more 49.38 2 46.83 2 56 1 86 86 1 6 0.9 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

107 WCDCR3758 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

omkar
pandurang
shevale

47.00 2 44.15 2 72.00 60 1 60 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

108 WCDCR8185 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Deepali Shridhar
Tamhankar 41.60 2 45.33 2 49.33 40 1 30 1 6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

109 WCDCR10254 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

TINA
SHANTARAM
AHIRE

48.40 2 49.00 2 85 42.00 74.00 1 5 0 0 5 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

110 WCDCR466 Thane
Data
Entry
Operator

Saurabh Sunil
Kamble 41.64 2 47.69 2 55 77 1 5 0 0 5 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid


